Results -- Aug 22 & 23, 2020 Breeder's Incentive Average
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24

Final Time =0

Disqualified

Final Score

31.028
31.202
31.355
31.409
31.502
31.505
31.571
31.588
31.654
31.697
32.279
32.414
32.608
32.65
32.748
32.853
32.876
32.891
32.975
33.379
33.518
33.6
35.137
38.347

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

STRITZKE, CRAIG
WALKER, VAUNA
WALCHLI, BUFFY
SIGGINS, SUSAN
JONES, MARGARET
WALKER, VAUNA
WILSON, MARCIE
WILSON, MARCIE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
LICKLEY, TIMI

JONES, MARGARET
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WALKER, VAUNA
LICKLEY, TIMI
CARTER, MAGGIE
GLEASON, KAREN
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
WALKER, VAUNA
WHITE, MEGAN
MYERS, MICHELLE
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
VONDETTE, CJ

VAN GERPEN, HILARY

Stock Earnings

FF ZIPANG $1,164.00
FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE $998.00
FF JET N AROUNDTHEGLOBE $790.00
WINNERS FORM $582.00
FF SMOOTH OPERRAIDER $374.00
FF GOODBYE LANE SEIS $249.00
FF MJ LOLA LANE $0.00
FF NIGHT TRAIN LANE $0.00
SOPHIA KAY $0.00
FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET $0.00
FF PAYS TO BE SMOOTH $0.00
FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE $0.00
RV PERFECT HANNA $0.00
RQF QUIK FAME $0.00
DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNY $0.00
FF CADI TA FAME $0.00
FLINGIN THEM JEANS $0.00
FF RV EBONY DESIGN $0.00
LF REALLY FAMOUS $0.00
NICKLE N DIAMONDS $0.00
LANE O LENA $0.00
FF FRENCH IVORY GUY $0.00
FF CHASING THE DESIGN $0.00
FF SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY $0.00



Results -- Aug 22 & 23, 2020 Futurity Average
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Final Score

30.999
31.028
31.202
31.341
31.355
31.409
31.502
31.502
31.505
31.511
31.571
31.588
31.606
31.641
31.654
31.697
31.704
31.743
31.773
31.797
31.808
31.874
31.935
31.998
32.047
32.245
32.279
32.289
32.392
32.414
32.608
32.62
32.65
32.699
32.7
32.723
32.748
32.853
32.876
32.891
32.933
32.975

33.244

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Name

LAWRENCE, NICOLE
STRITZKE, CRAIG
WALKER, VAUNA
CERVI, SHERRY
WALCHLI, BUFFY
SIGGINS, SUSAN
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
JONES, MARGARET
WALKER, VAUNA
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
WILSON, MARCIE
WILSON, MARCIE
CARTER, MAGGIE
MATHIS, CASEY
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
LICKLEY, TIMI

CERVI, SHERRY
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
RADFORD, AMANDA
DAY, EDRIA
DUNNING, LUKE
TODD, MADILYN
RHODES, SHERI
GRIMES, KATHY
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
KRAMER, TAYLOR
JONES, MARGARET
RADFORD, AMANDA
KIRCHER, JORDAN
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WALKER, VAUNA
LARSEN, KELLY
LICKLEY, TIMI
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
KAMINSKI, KENNA
KELLER, AUTUMN
CARTER, MAGGIE
GLEASON, KAREN
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
WALKER, VAUNA
MEANS, SHANNA
WHITE, MEGAN

BLADOW, PAYTON

Stock Earnings

FRANKLY PACKIN DOC $1,509.00
FF ZIPANG $1,267.00
FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE $1,086.00
MP RAY OF FAME $845.00
FF JET N AROUNDTHEGLOBE $603.00
WINNERS FORM $422.00
FF HUCKLEBERRY MARTINI $151.00
FF SMOOTH OPERRAIDER $151.00
FF GOODBYE LANE SEIS $0.00
FF JL CHANEL $0.00
FF MJ LOLA LANE $0.00
FF NIGHT TRAIN LANE $0.00
FF TRES LECHE $0.00
DANCINON BOURBON ST $0.00
SOPHIA KAY $0.00
FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET $0.00
FF MP BURNING IT UP $0.00
FF LIL FRENCH STREAK $0.00
FF FLINGING BLUE SAFIRE $0.00
LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00
FAMOUS FRENCH FRECKLES $0.00
ROCK DAZZLE AND ROLL $0.00
SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00
FF JUSTSTEALINGCASH $0.00
FF JLSIRI $0.00
MR SOUL $0.00
FF PAYS TO BE SMOOTH $0.00
FF ABAR OF FOOLS GOLD $0.00
FF SR JLO ROCKS $0.00
FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE $0.00
RV PERFECT HANNA $0.00
FIREBALL GUY $0.00
RQF QUIK FAME $0.00
SMOOTH MOVEN COWGIRL $0.00
BOGIES CASHINTOWIN $0.00
FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00
DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNY $0.00
FF CADI TA FAME $0.00
FLINGIN THEM JEANS $0.00
FF RV EBONY DESIGN $0.00
FF KN DARK N FABULOUS $0.00
LF REALLY FAMOUS $0.00
FF FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK $647.00
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33.275
33.379
33.39
33.518
33.6
33.696
33.739
34.133
34.965
35.137
38.347

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

STOKES, BRANDON
MYERS, MICHELLE
LOSEE, CANDACE
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
STOKES, BRANDON
PARKER, KALI
GIBSON, LIBBY
RICHMOND, RANDI
VONDETTE, CJ

VAN GERPEN, HILARY

IRISH GERONIMO

NICKLE N DIAMONDS

FF JT FABULOUS FRENCHI
LANE O LENA

FF FRENCH IVORY GUY
SL OUR FIRST PRIZE
BONNIES FRENCHMAN

JS CHICKA BOOM

FF EASY LOVE BUG

FF CHASING THE DESIGN
FF SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY

$543.00
$466.00
$362.00
$259.00
$181.00
$129.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Open Average 8/22 - 8/23/20

Rank

1D

2D

O 00 NO UL B WN -

N NNNNMNRNNNNRRRRRRRRR R
0O NOOU DS WNREROWLWOWNOOUDDWNIERERO

O 00 NOULL A WN -

I
2 WN PR O

Final Score Name

30.59 FAST TIME, ,
30.908 DAY, EDRIA
30.944 GOODRICH, JODI
30.999 LAWRENCE, NICOLE
31.028 STRITZKE, CRAIG
31.103 GLEASON, KAREN
31.202 WALKER, VAUNA
31.211 SHEPHERD, DARCEE
31.243 ATKINSON, JILL
31.268 MITCHELL, WYLEE
31.275 CHEENEY, RITA
31.297 ATKINSON, JILLETE
31.341 CERVI, SHERRY
31.355 WALCHLI, BUFFY

31.39 MEANS, SHANNA
31.409 SIGGINS, SUSAN
31.414 RHODES, SHERI
31.432 VONDETTE, CJ
31.466 MCCOURT, JACKIE
31.494 LICKLEY, TIMI
31.496 ARMEMTA, TAYLOR
31.502 JONES, MARGARET
31.502 VAN GERPEN, HILARY

31.51 MITTON, KAILEY
31.511 HILDRETH, TAYLOR
31.529 SOFFEL, CHYANNE
31.569 WRIGHT, KALLIE
31.571 WILSON, MARCIE
31.588 WILSON, MARCIE

31.606 CARTER, MAGGIE
31.629 CROCKETT, LEAH
31.635 KIRCHER, JORDAN
31.641 MATHIS, CASEY
31.646 QUAST, KATHERINE
31.654 WOOD-GATES, TERRI
31.655 LATHAM, TAYLOUR
31.663 HAMMER, MARLEY
31.697 LICKLEY, TIMI
31.704 CERVI, SHERRY
31.725 PHELPS, JILL
31.743 HILDRETH, TAYLOR
31.756 HUMPHREY, HAILEY
31.768 STRICKLAND, AMY

Stock

FAST TIME

MISTER CHEWIE

HEZA BUG LEO

FRANKLY PACKIN DOC

FF ZIPANG

MOBETTA FAME

FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE
TWO RUBLES

JR PARKER

SMOKEY GOLD JACK
SMOKIN GOLD TOO

A VICTORY LAP

MP RAY OF FAME

FF JET N AROUNDTHEGLOBE
STREAKIN BULLIONAIRE
WINNERS FORM
HEZASMART COMMANDER
MERADAS DUAL STITCH
SQUIRREL

MJ FLY BY LANE

REDWOOD BELLA IKE

FF SMOOTH OPERRAIDER
FF HUCKLEBERRY MARTINI
DASHING MANNY

FF JL CHANEL

PCR FLAMING LANE

BCK CHASE N FAME

FF MJ LOLA LANE

FF NIGHT TRAIN LANE

FF TRES LECHE

HSR DASHING FOR GOLD
DDD SCARLETTGRENCHGIRL
DANCINON BOURBON ST
EB BANK ON THE MONEY
SOPHIA KAY
DONTSASSYOMAMA
JOANIE

FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET
FF MP BURNING IT UP
SPARK OF A STORM

FF LIL FRENCH STREAK
DUEBLONE
THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

31.773 RADFORD, AMANDA
31.792 RACKLEY, ELISE
31.797 DAY, EDRIA

31.808 DUNNING, LUKE

31.815 DONALDSON, NATALIE

31.817 KRAUSE, TERA
31.846 MECHAM, CANDACE
31.874 TODD, MADILYN
31.883 PARKER, KALI
31.889 WILLIAMS, HARLIE
31.914 WOOLSEY, BRETT
31.933 CORNIA, CANDY
31.935 RHODES, SHERI
31.945 WYATT, CONNIE
31.991 BANKS, TINA
31.998 GRIMES, KATHY
32.024 CALDWELL, KELSEY
32.047 HILDRETH, TAYLOR
32.081 VONDETTE, CJ
32.087 MOOSMAN, KIM
32.098 PETERSEN, TRUDY
32.104 WHEELER, DESIRAE
32.109 KILCREASE, MARTHA
32.119 WHEELER, ALISHA
32.136 NEIGHBORS, NIKA
32.149 BLAIN, BONNIE
32.157 SHEPHERD, SHIANNE
32.187 MATHEWS, AMELIA
32.2 SAGERS, SHAWNEE
32.223 ROOKS, GRACE
32.237 BLAIN, BONNIE
32.243 GLEAVE, ALEXIS
32.245 KRAMER, TAYLOR
32.251 ATKINSON, JILL
32.266 CROCKETT, LEAH
32.279 JONES, MARGARET
32.289 RADFORD, AMANDA
32.293 CARDON, RACHEL
32.335 HULET, DANA
32.392 KIRCHER, JORDAN
32.414 TRAPP, CARLEEN
32.414 WHEELER, DESIRAE
32.431 KAMINSKI, KENNA
32.463 ROOKS, GRACE
32.49 JUDD, MISTY
32.494 MOON, ADLER
32.51 MERRILL, BARBARA

FF FLINGING BLUE SAFIRE
MS DAKOTA FROST
LUCKYS JIMMY BUG
FAMOUS FRENCH FRECKLES
LDS SUCKER PUNCH
MAKING MOVES ON U
DUNIT IN SMOKE

ROCK DAZZLE AND ROLL
DUNIT IN A HEMI
PADDYS WHISKEY GUY
MAYDAY

POCO CHIQUITO
SPRATTS GO FAME

| B GOLDEN GLOW

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
FF JUSTSTEALINGCASH
IM AIMIN TO PLEASE

FF JLSIRI

AEROSTAR LANE KNK

LIL DARLING EAGLE
SHINERS QUICK LENA

TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE
RUSHING DOC

SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET
ROAD TRIPPING

SAILORS DEL LIGHT
BOGIES FRENCH FROST
MISS N FRECKLED OKIE
QUICKS LAST ONE

RALPH E

TESS

MR SOUL

DASH TA CHANTELLA

KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX
FF PAYS TO BE SMOOTH
FF ABAR OF FOOLS GOLD
DRYS LITTLE FLOWER
WHERES REDFORD

FF SR J LO ROCKS

KELLIE B GONE

FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE
FLYIN IRON

BA LOOKIN TA DASH

KC RED ENVESTMENT
MOONSHINE MCCOY
FLIRT N WITH 777
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32.564 DUNNING, LUKE
32.578 CARLILE, PATTI
32.582 RASMUSSEN, BRYAN

32.604 BLANCHARD, KANDACE
32.65 LICKLEY, TIMI
32.653 LUJAN, STEPHANIE
32.672 BROWN, MCKYLEE
32.688 BALDAUF, NIKKI
32.696 RICHMOND, RANDI
32.699 WILLIAMS, HARLIE
32.7 KAMINSKI, KENNA
32.711 JENSEN, ANNIE
32.723 KELLER, AUTUMN
32.732 BROWN, MCKAYLA
32.748 CARTER, MAGGIE
32.764 SCHUCK, KAITLIN
32.766 BALDWIN, KACEY
32.766 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
32.771 VEATER, DELAINYA
32.801 COX, CJ
32.82 ADAMS, TEIGAN
32.823 LATHIM, JESSICA
32.853 GLEASON, KAREN
32.861 DAVIS, 'AMY
32.873 KELLETT, MCKINLEE
32.876 VAN GERPEN, HILARY
32.878 KESLER, JESSIE
32.878 PICKENS, COOKIE
32.881 PURDY, LORI
32.905 MORTENSEN, MACI
32.907 BARNES, JENNI
32.929 BLAIN, BONNIE
32.933 MEANS, SHANNA
32.94 LOWDER, ILEEN
32.96 DUNNING, LUKE
32.96 WHITE, MEGAN
32.969 KEISEL, STEPHANIE
33.005 BENALLY, GAIL
33.097 PETERSON, TIFFANY
33.097 COX, KAMIE
33.105 OLSON, LAINEY
33.114 ADAMS, TEIGAN
33.152 LABBEE, BRANDON
33.197 ADAMS, TEIGAN
33.214 BROWN, SUE
33.244 BLADOW, PAYTON

THREE TIMES DANCER
HES GOT CAT STYLE
PROUD TO BE BAY

COACH QUE

RQF QUIK FAME

RAUNO DRIFT HAYES
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
LIL LEXI

RAYS HOLEY WRANGLER
SMOOTH MOVEN COWGIRL
BOGIES CASHINTOWIN
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS

FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
TRAVELIN CHIC O'LENA
DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNY
EASANON TESS

PERKS FAMOUS BUNNY
DD STAR FLOWER

JJ DIAMOND DASH
BONNIES EYESA GLORY
TROUBLEMAKER
BUDUINO WITH A LIL SPLASH
FF CADI TA FAME
JAMMER

CL DOCS SMOKIN PISTOL
FLINGIN THEM JEANS
SHINEN WITH WISKEY
BLONDE

ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
UR STRAWBERRY STAR
HOT SAUCE THOMAS
HAZEL 777

FF KN DARK N FABULOUS
MQ TASHEENA JO

HGF THIS GUY IS ROYAL
RUSHIN TA BE FAMOUS
JOSEPH JOE

KISSES TA FAME

KODY

SMART COOL LENA

KD FLIRTINI

HH FOXY AND RED

AINT SURPRIZED

FIERCE TROUBLE BAR
FRENCH AGAIN

FF FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK
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33.251 BIRD, KAMI
33.253 KRAMER, TAYLOR
33.275 STOKES, BRANDON
33.275 LATHIM, JESSICA
33.293 BAUM, AMANDA
33.314 LABBEE, BRANDON
33.326 LAKE, STACEY
33.338 CARDON, RACHEL
33.351 MITCHELL, WYLEE
33.379 MYERS, MICHELLE
33.38 DETERS, BROOKE
33.381 TODD, CARLY
33.39 LOSEE, CANDACE
33.393 LORDS, MALLORY
33.434 CLARK, PATRICIA
33.446 ROBERTS, SHELLY
33.48 KRAUSE, TERA
33.518 FAUSETT, JAYCEE
33.521 HOLMAN, HALEE
33.543 BRANDT, WENDY

33.6 SHIELDS, ALLIE

33.627 GURNEY, PAGE

33.63 NEIGHBORS, KAMI
33.648 BROWN, SUE
33.673 MAXWELL, DEBBIE
33.696 STOKES, BRANDON
33.713 BROWN, MCKAYLA
33.739 PARKER, KALI
33.747 DALTON, SHELLIE
33.747 MORANDY, SUSAN
33.748 CLEGG, HEATHER
33.751 JONES, ANGIE
33.831 BIRD, KAMI

33.837 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE
33.85 CHRISTENSEN, NEICA

33.925 ROBERTS, KELLE

33.954 LATHIM, JAYCEE
34.06 ALLRED, KAREN

34.085 BAGLEY, KENDRA

34.115 CURTIS, SHAKIMBREE

34.126 HUBBARD, SHAWN
34.132 CORNIA, JESSICA
34.133 GIBSON, LIBBY
34.192 CORNIA, JESSICA
34.194 MILNE, TRACY
34.2 GIBSON, SHANA

STRIKING RANGE
GOODBYE GIDGET
IRISH GERONIMO
FIRST DOWN COLORS
WB CHICKSTAR
DASHIN JETOLENA
FREESTYLE GUY

DRYS FIRECRACKER
CLAIRE

NICKLE N DIAMONDS
LEAH

DAZZLE ME TALENT

FF JT FABULOUS FRENCHI
CCTINY EFFORT THREE
SAMMY

IM D RIO DEAL

LATTE

LANE O LENA

CSE GRACE OF GOLD
SMART VALENTINE

FF FRENCH IVORY GUY
DJR ALL AMERICAN PIE
RADAR

BROWN EASTER BUNNY
PATCHES

SL OUR FIRST PRIZE
DASH SPOON MAN
BONNIES FRENCHMAN
RUSTY

MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY
HERCULES GOT GUNS
MOONLIGHT STREAM
MISS LENA BLUE

DOCS SPLASH N BAR
STAND FOR THE JUDGE
FAST N FIRST | AM
PENNIES IN MY POCKET
ALOHA SWEETHEART
LITTLE JOE

MY LANE TA FAME

JDS COWGIRL

FINAL BULLY BUG

JS CHICKA BOOM

IMA TURBO SCOOTER
RGR NOBLE ILLUSION
HELLOFAGOODBYE
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34.235 URISTA, JANELLE
34.239 DETERS, BROOKE
34.333 SHEPHERD, DARCEE
34.383 CHURCH, KATIE
34.384 YAMA, LACEY
34.51 CHURCH, KATIE

34.609 MITCHELL, MACI
34.701 DAY, KERCEE
34.746 WHEELER, ALISHA
34.766 MILNE, TRACY
34.769 JOHNSON, JANIE
34.809 MONGER, KELSEY
34.822 BUTLER, TERI
34.858 MORANDY, SUSAN
34.862 HAMILTON, TONI
34.868 BRANDT, WENDY
34.909 KRAUSE, OLIVIA
34.951 KESLER, JESSIE
34.965 RICHMOND, RANDI
34.988 HUGHES, LINDSY JO
35.003 MILNE, TRACY
35.043 STOKES, BRANDON
35.049 KRAUSE, OLIVIA
35.065 RUSH, MANDY
35.082 MOSER, REESE
35.106 HAMILTON, TONI
35.137 VONDETTE, CJ
35.142 MILLER, WENDY
35.155 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
35.157 LINDBERG, JOSIE
35.167 MILLER, WENDY
35.233 CARTER, MAGGIE
35.253 REEL, SHERI
35.369 FOWLER, RONDA
35.574 SCHUR, LESLIE
35.73 BATES, LORI
35.785 GURNEY, PAGE
36.007 GURULE, PATTY
36.25 PURDY, LORI
36.357 GURNEY, PAGE
36.434 CORNIA, CANDY
36.48 MITCHELL, SHERRY
36.507 WIESEMAN, DAVID
36.569 BENNETT, DEBBIE
38.347 VAN GERPEN, HILARY
38.706 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE

STELLA BEE CASH
DELILA

SILVER N DOUGH
BOOGAMAGNUM

DT TURN N FOR FAME
JL MARKTNIS PAGE

LAZZERI TAURUS

SHES A CLASSY DOLL
DOTS WINDY WATERS
RGR JESSIES ILLUSION
THEN WHEEL DRAG
ANNIE

HYPER FLY

LACEY J

STITCH

SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET
LATE IN APRIL

SURFIN TO GAME DAY
FF EASY LOVE BUG
SEXY LEGS

STREAKIN STINSON
BAC BURNER
DONTCLOSEUREYES
BLADES ON FIRE

KG JUSTWINNINCHEX
NOVA

FF CHASING THE DESIGN
FLAME

LOOSEN UP LUCY
SHINY CAT WOMEN
GOOD SAINT NICK
ANY GIVEN SUNDAY B
RICH J MIDNIGHT
PITCHS ROSE

KG DO IT FOR FAME
SASSY

CREAM PIE

MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
RARE DASHING DOUGH
LETS GET IT ON MARVIN
FIREWATER FOX

ROSE

HORSE 2

ALLEY

FF SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY

VM A LADY WITH PERKS



41 39.377 ALLEN, MARYANNA JAL COWBOY BEE 112
42 68.341 DALTON, COLT GUNNER

Final Time =0

Disqualified



Results -- Youth Average 8/22 - 8/23/20
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Final Score

Name

31.064 FAST TIME,
31.268 MITCHELL, WYLEE
31.297 ATKINSON, JILLETE
31.496 ARMEMTA, TAYLOR
31.756 HUMPHREY, HAILEY
31.914 WOOLSEY, BRETT
32.024 CALDWELL, KELSEY
32.119 WHEELER, ALISHA
32.136 NEIGHBORS, NIKA
32.187 MATHEWS, AMELIA
32.223 ROOKS, GRACE
32.236 FREELAND, KAYLA
32.463 ROOKS, GRACE
32.494 MOON, ADLER
32.672 BROWN, MCKYLEE
32.801 COX, C

32.907 BARNES, JENNI

33.105 OLSON, LAINEY
33.142 LINDBERG, JOSIE
33.351 MITCHELL, WYLEE
33.521 HOLMAN, HALEE
33.6 SHIELDS, ALLIE
33.954 LATHIM, JAYCEE
34.746 WHEELER, ALISHA
34.777 MILLETT, SKYLEE
34.99 BANKS, TAYZLIE
35.007 THOMPSON, HADLEY
35.049 KRAUSE, OLIVIA

35.082 MOSER, REESE
35.194 MILLETT, SKYLEE
35.577 CROMPTON, KARLI
36.134 THOMPSON, HADLEY
43.073 PACE, MACKLEY
43.733 TELFORD, BENTLEY
68.341 DALTON, COLT

Stock

FAST TIME

SMOKEY GOLD JACK

A VICTORY LAP
REDWOOD BELLA IKE
DUEBLONE

MAYDAY

IM AIMIN TO PLEASE
SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET
BOGIES FRENCH FROST
QUICKS LAST ONE
CATMAN

BA LOOKIN TA DASH
MOONSHINE MCCOY
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
BONNIES EYESA GLORY
HOT SAUCE THOMAS

KD FLIRTINI

SHINY CAT WOMEN
CLAIRE

CSE GRACE OF GOLD

FF FRENCH IVORY GUY
PENNIES IN MY POCKET
DOTS WINDY WATERS
KATIE

APPLE JAX

DOCS BAR HUGO
DONTCLOSEUREYES

KG JUSTWINNINCHEX
COWBOY

HOTTIE

BDS EASY DASHER
JULIO

HORSE

GUNNER



Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Run for the Money

Rank
1D

2D

3D

4D

5D

O 00 NO UL A WN -

[ S
N 2 O

O 00 NO UL B WN -

I N
N O U h WNRERO

0O NO UL B WN P

N -

Final Score

15.433
15.483
15.502
15.635
15.662
15.688
15.689
15.748
15.801
15.836
15.881
15.924

15.933
15.937
16.007
16.017
16.018
16.043
16.063
16.107
16.241
16.245
16.306
16.317
16.339
16.345
16.397
16.403
16.422

16.442
16.516
16.575
16.678
16.678
16.689
16.788
16.803

17.111
17.219
17.278

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

DAY, EDRIA
GLEASON, KAREN
RINDLISBACHER, JADE
GOODRICH, JODI
LICKLEY, TIMI
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
KIRCHER, JORDAN
PHELPS, JILL
CRONQUIST, JESSI
LICKLEY, TIMI
LATHAM, TAYLOUR
CROCKETT, LEAH

CROCKETT, LEAH
MITTON, KAILEY
ADAMS, MELANIE
GROVER, MADDIE
MOOSMAN, KIM
WHEELER, ALISHA
MERRILL, BARBARA
LUCAS, SHYANN
CARLILE, PATTI
CAMPBELL, KATHY
TRAPP, CARLEEN
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WHEELER, ALISHA
BALDAUF, NIKKI
NEWMAN, ANDREA
CAMPBELL, KATHY

RILEY, NATALIE
PROCTOR, PEGGY
PURDY, LORI

DAVIS, JJAMY
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
MYERS, MICHELLE
SCHUR, LESLIE
GLEASON, KAREN

CLEGG, HEATHER
DETERS, BROOKE
MILNE, TRACY

Stock

MISTER CHEWIE
MOBETTA FAME

SPEED DOT COM

HEZA BUG LEO

FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET
TWO RUBLES

DDD SCARLETTGRENCHGIRL
SPARK OF A STORM
SMOKE N CALIENTE

MJ FLY BY LANE
DONTSASSYOMAMA

KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX

HSR DASHING FOR GOLD
DASHING MANNY

RGR SPRINGLOADED
WILDFIRE

LIL DARLING EAGLE

SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
FLIRT N WITH 777

COOPER 777

HES GOT CAT STYLE
FAMOUS WILL

KELLIE B GONE

TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE

FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE
TM CONCLUSIVE

LIL LEXI

WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE
VITAL FAME

FRENCHMANS TURNON
SAME LOW PRICE
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
JAMMER

GG ITTY BITTY

NICKLE N DIAMONDS

KG DO IT FOR FAME

RED BULL LOOK

HERCULES GOT GUNS
DELILA
STREAKIN STINSON

Earnings

$1,650.00
$900.00
$500.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,650.00
$900.00
$500.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,650.00
$900.00
$500.00
$125.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,750.00
$1,000.00
$550.00



Final Time =0

Disqualified

N oo bW N R
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17.521
17.609
17.721

17.77
17.809
17.935
17.979

15.529
15.635
15.683
15.688
15.745
16.001
16.043
16.147
16.222

16.32
16.357
16.465
16.676

18.16

23.54
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

WHEELER, ALISHA
MILLER, WENDY
FOWLER, RONDA
THOMPSON, BRENDA
BATES, LORI

YAMA, LACEY
MOSER, REESE

SEMAS, TAMI
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
VAN, CHRISSY
NAVERAN, RAYLENE
DANSIE, RHONDA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
MOSER, MARQUEL
MOSER, LYNDEE
CAUTHEN, DAKOTA
YAMA, LACEY
WALCHI, SHEY
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
REEL, SHERI
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
MYERS, MICHELLE
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
WALCHI, SHEY
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE

DOTS WINDY WATERS
FLAME

PITCHS ROSE

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
SASSY

DT TURN N FOR FAME

KG JUSTWINNINCHEX

BAYOU A TRIPLE SHOT
RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
RGR BELLAIRE

RIPTIDE RIDER

HAPPY GUN

BULLY WHITE SHOES

TJ RODEO MOON
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
HEADRUSH

COPY N PARADISE

GL DR EIVL

BIG

PCR PINK CADILLAC
MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
GM SPLASHING PROUD
RGR ECLIPSE

AN ACT OF AGGRESSION
VIKINGSON LA JOLLA
RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE
RGR JESS TYD DOWN

$1,650.00
$900.00
$500.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Sun 8/23/20 Breeder's Incentive

Rank
1D

O 00 NO UL A WN

N NRNNNNNRRRRRRRRPR R
OUDs WNROWLVWOMNOOUDAWNERO

27

Final Time =0

Disqualified

O O O o o

Final Score

15.435
15.457
15.545
15.658
15.726
15.754
15.755
15.795
15.899
15.979
16.035
16.075
16.307
16.313
16.367
16.393
16.403
16.422
16.477
16.521
16.566
16.654

16.69
16.707
16.711
16.768

22.01

15.572

15.66
15.822
16.101
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

WALKER, VAUNA
STRITZKE, CRAIG
SIGGINS, SUSAN
WALCHLI, BUFFY
WALKER, VAUNA
WILSON, MARCIE
JONES, MARGARET
WILSON, MARCIE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
JONES, MARGARET
LICKLEY, TIMI
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WALKER, VAUNA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
WHITE, MEGAN
WALKER, VAUNA
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
GLEASON, KAREN
YOUNG, JACKIE
LICKLEY, TIMI
ROBINSON, RAELYN
VONDETTE, CJ
MYERS, MICHELLE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
CARTER, MAGGIE
WHITE, MEGAN

VAN GERPEN, HILARY

WHEELER, DESIRAE
STRITZKE, CRAIG
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
BENE, SUSAN

Stock Earnings

FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE $1,164.00

FF ZIPANG $998.00
WINNERS FORM $790.00
FF JET N AROUNDTHEGLOBE $582.00
FF GOODBYE LANE SEIS $374.00
FF MJ LOLA LANE $249.00
FF SMOOTH OPERRAIDER $0.00
FF NIGHT TRAIN LANE $0.00
SOPHIA KAY $0.00
FF PAYS TO BE SMOOTH $0.00
FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET $0.00
FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE $0.00
FF RV EBONY DESIGN $0.00
LANE O LENA $0.00
LF REALLY FAMOUS $0.00
RV PERFECT HANNA $0.00
FLINGIN THEM JEANS $0.00
FF CADI TA FAME $0.00
LS MR GOODBYE BANJO $0.00
RQF QUIK FAME $0.00
JR SPECIAL LANE $0.00
FF CHASING THE DESIGN $0.00
NICKLE N DIAMONDS $0.00
FF FRENCH IVORY GUY $0.00
DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNY $0.00
LF ELOY CHROME $0.00
FF SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY $0.00
CP NYKO $0.00
DTF TRY TO CATCH ME $0.00
DASHIN TA PENNY $0.00
DASH TA FAME BARDELL $0.00
MAJOR ATTITUDETAFAME $0.00



Results -- Friday Appreciation 8/21/20

Rank
1D

2D

3D

4D

u b WN
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Final Time =0

Disqualified

O O O o

Final Score

15.479

15.77
15.779
15.855
15.955

16.057

16.06
16.084
16.102
16.126
16.132
16.155
16.228
16.244
16.263
16.369
16.383

16.587
16.601
16.632
16.666
16.763
16.832
16.893

17.005
17.063
17.075
17.142
17.193
17.258
17.469
17.796
17.897
18.205
18.737

16.243
16.529
16.601
16.626

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

ADAMS, MELANIE
WHEELER, DESIRAE
MCCOURT, JACKIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
MOSER, MARQUEL

WHEELER, DESIRAE
CROCKETT, LEAH
CROCKETT, LEAH
CAUTHEN, DAKOTA
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
WYATT, CONNIE
MOOSMAN, KIM
PROCTOR, PEGGY
TERRY, SIERRA
KILCREASE, MARTHA
STRICKLAND, AMY
MECHAM, CANDACE

STEWART, EMMA
TERRY, SHELLY
ATKINSON, ELAINE
MAXWELL, DEBBIE
CARLILE, PATTI
RILEY, NATALIE
HEUGLY, TIFFANY

MOSER, REESE
PENROD, HEATHER
BENE, SUSAN
JOHNSON, JANIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
BALDAUF, NIKKI
FOWLER, RONDA
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE
GURULE, PATTY
BALDAUF, NIKKI

DANSIE, RHONDA
TERRY, SHELLY
LOPOUR, JEAN
BROWN, MCKYLEE

Stock Earnings
RGR SPRINGLOADED $163.00
FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE $125.00
SQUIRREL $91.00
RGR JESS DA BOMB $0.00
BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00
TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE $146.00
HSR DASHING FOR GOLD $112.00
KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX $82.00
COPY N PARADISE $0.00
MISS N FRECKLED OKIE $0.00
| B GOLDEN GLOW $0.00
LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
SAME LOW PRICE $0.00
DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00
RUSHING DOC $0.00
THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00
DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00
RIDING STAR $125.00
SIRACCOS FAME $96.00
SD GET TO SMOKE $70.00
PATCHES $0.00
HES GOT CAT STYLE $0.00
FRENCHMANS TURNON $0.00
PERKS LITTLE LENA S0.00
KG JUSTWINNINCHEX $108.00
BAY BANKER BLUE $83.00
FRENCHMENS KLASY PIE $60.00
THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00
THAILS PAY CHEX $0.00
LIL LEXI $0.00
PITCHS ROSE $0.00
ICE $0.00
VM A LADY WITH PERKS $0.00
MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $0.00
NOVA $0.00
BULLY WHITE SHOES $0.00
HA STARLIGHT SANA $0.00
JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00



O OO O o o o

16.887
16.958
17.781
18.617
18.626
25.363
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

BROWN, MCKYLEE
KELLER, AUTUMN
SCHUR, LESLIE
GALLEGOS, SALENA
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE
DANSIE, RHONDA
LAKE, STACEY

KINGS MIDNIGHT BOY

FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
KG DO IT FOR FAME

CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD
CAUSZY

RAGTIME ROWDY
FREESTYLE GUY

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Friday 8/21/20 Open

Rank
1D

2D
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Final Score

15.479
15.498
15.6
15.636
15.716
15.732
15.764
15.77
15.779
15.781
15.796
15.855
15.896
15.901
15.922
15.924
15.936
15.955
15.962
15.967

16.009
16.022
16.038
16.057

16.06
16.065
16.071
16.077
16.084
16.097
16.098
16.102
16.123
16.126
16.132
16.147
16.155
16.162
16.166
16.174
16.174
16.228
16.228

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

ADAMS, MELANIE
CORONADO, MCKENNA
GOODRICH, JODI
GLEASON, KAREN
WILL, RONNIE

QUAST, KATHERINE
MCCOURT, ANGIE
WHEELER, DESIRAE
MCCOURT, JACKIE

VAN GERPEN, HILARY
CRONQUIST, JESSI
ADAMS, MELANIE
VONDETTE, CJ

CERVI, SHERRY

CERVI, SHERRY
CROMPTON, STACY
DAVIS, CHARLEIGH
MOSER, MARQUEL
CORONADO, MCKENNA
MATHIS, CASEY

CORNIA, CANDY
GOODRICH, JODI
ROOKS, GRACE
WHEELER, DESIRAE
CROCKETT, LEAH
PETERSEN, TRUDY
MATHEWS, AMELIA
MONGER, KELSEY
CROCKETT, LEAH
TODD, CARLY
MEANS, SHANNA
CAUTHEN, DAKOTA
ROOKS, GRACE
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
WYATT, CONNIE
BLADOW, PAYTON
MOOSMAN, KIM
DYCHES, LANEY
LUCAS, SHYANN
RACKLEY, ELISE
KRAMER, TAYLOR
NAVERAN, RAYLENE
PROCTOR, PEGGY

Stock

RGR SPRINGLOADED
EYESA GOT A HEMI

HEZA BUG LEO
MOBETTA FAME

SNAZZY IMAGE

EB BANK ON THE MONEY
C BISCUIT

FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE
SQUIRREL

DANGER ON THE ROCKS
SMOKE N CALIENTE

RGR JESS DA BOMB
MERADAS DUAL STITCH
MP RAY OF FAME
FRENCHMANS KAWEAH
DYNAMITE CONFETTI
BUGS IN MY KAHLUA
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
THE WANTED
DANCINON BOURBON ST

POCO CHIQUITO
HESAREAL EASY KEEPER
BA LOOKIN TA DASH

TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE
HSR DASHING FOR GOLD
SHINERS QUICK LENA
BOGIES FRENCH FROST
ANNIE

KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX
DAZZLE ME TALENT
STREAKIN BULLIONAIRE
COPY N PARADISE
QUICKS LAST ONE

MISS N FRECKLED OKIE

| B GOLDEN GLOW

FF FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK
LIL DARLING EAGLE

JT FABULOUS SPARK
COOPER 777
FIREWATER SHOWDOWN
MR SOUL

HAPPY GUN

SAME LOW PRICE



3D

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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16.232
16.244
16.254

16.26
16.263
16.278
16.295
16.298
16.361
16.366
16.369
16.383
16.383
16.384
16.415
16.423

16.46
16.473

16.48
16.481
16.542
16.554
16.567
16.587
16.598
16.601
16.606
16.618
16.623
16.632
16.632
16.643
16.655
16.659
16.662
16.662
16.666
16.688
16.707
16.758
16.763
16.782
16.821
16.832
16.832
16.846

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

JUDD, MISTY

TERRY, SIERRA
TODD, CARLY
DONALDSON, NATALIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
DUNNING, LUKE
HOPKINS, PAYTON
CERVI, SHERRY
CORNIA, CANDY
BROWN, SUE
STRICKLAND, AMY
BROWN, MCKAYLA
MECHAM, CANDACE
BELVIN, HANNAH
MOON, ADLER
VONDETTE, CJ
CERVI, SHERRY
LATHIM, JESSICA

CORONADO, MCKENNA
MORTENSEN, MACI
MEANS, SHANNA
ADAMS, DARLA
KRING, JOLYNN
STEWART, EMMA
SHIELDS, ALLIE
TERRY, SHELLY
ADAMS, TEIGAN
OLSON, LAINEY
WANGNILD, MELAYNI
ATKINSON, ELAINE
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
CORONADO, JACKIE
TODD, MADILYN
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
CAMPBELL, KATHY
WHITE, CAITLYN
MAXWELL, DEBBIE
KRAUSE, TERA
PELLONI, JESSY
SATHER, KENZIE
CARLILE, PATTI
HARRISON, DAWN
HULET, DANA

RILEY, NATALIE
HOPKINS, CANDICE
SUTTON, SKYLER

KC RED ENVESTMENT
DOCS TENDING BAR
CANDYS LAST SPARK

LDS SUCKER PUNCH
RUSHING DOC

HGF THIS GUY IS ROYAL
BRAZIL

DRIFTIN FOLS JOHN
FIREWATER AND SCOTCH
FRENCH AGAIN
THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT
TRAVELIN CHIC O'LENA
DUNIT IN SMOKE
COOKIE BAR NIBBLES
MOONSHINE MCCOY
AEROSTAR LANE KNK

FF MP BURNING IT UP
BUDUINO WITH A LIL SPLASH

DTF FAMOUS SIGNATURE
UR STRAWBERRY STAR
FF KN DARK N FABULOUS
FLAMING FOOSE

I M KANSAS FRENCHGILL
RIDING STAR

MR QUICKSTER
SIRACCOS FAME

FIERCE TROUBLE BAR

KD FLIRTINI

JESTINY

SD GET TO SMOKE

LATE IN APRIL

ACE

ROCK DAZZLE AND ROLL
EYESA GET GONE GIRL
VITAL FAME

JC A MORMON BOY
PATCHES

MAKING MOVES ON U
DOCS SUGS SPORT
CADILLAC ZAC

HES GOT CAT STYLE
LITTLEBITOFTHIS
WHERES REDFORD
FRENCHMANS TURNON
ROOSTER

SUN KISSED BY CHOICE



4D
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29
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16.893
16.893
16.894
16.923
16.926
16.947
16.958
16.961

16.998
17.005
17.031
17.031
17.036
17.063
17.064
17.075
17.078
17.119
17.132
17.142
17.158
17.162
17.179
17.193
17.197
17.198
17.213
17.252
17.258
17.268
17.328

17.35
17.383

17.41
17.413
17.469

17.483
17.523
17.644
17.645
17.666

17.68
17.785
17.796
17.812

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

DALTON, COLT
HEUGLY, TIFFANY
PETERSEN, TRUDY
OLSON, LAINEY
JUDD, MISTY
BROWN, SUE
BARNES, ASHLEY
RYDALCH, SHYLEE

MYERS, HALLIE
MOSER, REESE
CHRISTENSEN, NEICA
CORNIA, JESSICA
LATHIM, JAYCEE
PENROD, HEATHER
CARTER, MAGGIE
BENE, SUSAN
ADAMS, TEIGAN
TELFORD, AMY
ADAMS, TEIGAN
JOHNSON, JANIE
REEL, SHERI

BOWEN, TERESA
BAUM, AMANDA
KILCREASE, MARTHA
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
BROWN, MCKAYLA
CARTER, MAGGIE
MILNE, TRACY
BALDAUF, NIKKI
MITCHELL, WYLEE
KRAUSE, TERA
JEPPERSON, LINDSAY
LORDS, MALLORY
SHERROD, LACEY
LANG, TAMMIE
FOWLER, RONDA

URISTA, JANELLE
BLACK, TAMMY
ROBERTS, KELLE
HARDISON, DALLE
BALDWIN, KACEY
COSTNER, SIERRA
YAMA, LACEY
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
ROBERTS, BREANNA

GUNNER

PERKS LITTLE LENA

PA FAMOUS KOOL GUY
MR JB 0915

TS BRYNNS HOT ROD
BROWN EASTER BUNNY
SALTYS SPECIAL GIRL
ORPHANS VICTORY

DUN IT DOWN SOUTH
KG JUSTWINNINCHEX
STAND FOR THE JUDGE
IMA TURBO SCOOTER
PENNIES IN MY POCKET
BAY BANKER BLUE
CARL

FRENCHMENS KLASY PIE
HH TROUBLE BARS

JESSIES FIRST PRIZE STONE

TROUBLEMAKER

THEN WHEEL DRAG
RICH J MIDNIGHT

SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN
WB CHICKSTAR

THAILS PAY CHEX
DONTCLOSEUREYES
DASH SPOON MAN
SWIFTY

STREAKIN STINSON

LIL LEXI

CLAIRE

LATTE

LOOSEN UP LUCY
CCTINY EFFORT THREE
CS LOLA CARTEL

| B BLUE ICE

PITCHS ROSE

STELLA BEE CASH
CHARLIE

FAST N FIRST | AM
CANDY TRICKOLEANA
PERKS FAMOUS BUNNY
DASHERS MAGIC BUG
GL DR EIVL

ICE

FANTASTIC FIREWATER



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Final Time =0

Disqualified
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17.891
17.897
17.936
17.954
17.971
18.201
18.205

18.21
18.243
18.358
18.418
18.445
18.528
18.737
20.082
21.601

15.312
15.713
15.869
15.935
16.012
16.083
16.112
16.129
16.176
16.243
16.275
16.361
16.371
16.398
16.529
16.601
16.626

16.78
16.784
16.785
16.806
16.887
16.928
16.958
17.033
17.253
17.277
17.428
17.578

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

BUTLER, TERRI

MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE

MILNE, TRACY
WILSON, SHELBIE
VONDETTE, CJ
PRESCOTT, JESSICA
GURULE, PATTY
LATHIM, JESSICA
PRESCOTT, JESSICA
BENNETT, DEBBIE
HOLT, DEEDEE
HUGHES, LINDSY JO
CORNIA, CANDY
BALDAUF, NIKKI
SCRITCHFIELD, EVA
GIBSON, LIBBY

MATHIS, CASEY
PHELPS, JILL
BOWEN, TERESA
OLSON, LAINEY
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
MYERS, MICHELLE
WILL, RONNIE
JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
DUNNING, LUKE
DANSIE, RHONDA
ARMEMTA, TAYLOR
SUTTON, SKYLER
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
TODD, MADILYN
TERRY, SHELLY
LOPOUR, JEAN
BROWN, MCKYLEE
BENALLY, GAIL
BARNES, JENNI
YAMA, LACEY
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
BROWN, MCKYLEE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
KELLER, AUTUMN
PETERSEN, TRUDY
JENSEN, ANNIE
HAMILTON, TONI
HAMILTON, TONI
MILLER, WENDY

HYPER FLY

VM A LADY WITH PERKS
RGR JESSIES ILLUSION
TRENDY CAT

CHASING TIME DESIGN
DELICATE RHYTHM

MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
FIRST DOWN COLORS
TINKER ROSW

ALLEY

PERKS SPECIAL PLAYER
SEXY LEGS

FIREWATER FOX

NOVA

STORMY DAWN BADGER
JS CHICKA BOOM

SH STYLISH AND SLY

SPARK OF A STORM
FRENCHMANS ENCORE
PRIDE OF PASO

TJ RODEO MOON

BAY

SUPER DEVOTION

DASH FOR ALL THE BUCKS
FAMOUS FRENCH FRECKLES
BULLY WHITE SHOES
REDWOOD BELLA IKE
SMART FRENCH N FAMOUS
DD FAMOUS FRENCH PIP
JAMAICAN ME SHINE

HA STARLIGHT SANA

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
KISSES TA FAME

HOT SAUCE THOMAS

DT TURN N FOR FAME
FANCY

KINGS MIDNIGHT BOY

DTF DAZZLIN DASH

FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
FF TWENTYFOURKARAT FAME
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
NOVA

STITCH

GOOD SAINT NICK



O O 0O OO O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0ODO0OO0OO0oOOouObOoOo oo

17.781
18.302
18.617
18.626
18.939
25.363
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

SCHUR, LESLIE
COSTNER, CHYANNE
GALLEGOS, SALENA
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE
MILLER, WENDY
DANSIE, RHONDA
BUGNI, MARK
OSBORN, CANDICE
RYDALCH, SHYLEE
SAUNDERS, DYLAN
SAUNDERS, DANIELLE
CAMPBELL, KATHY
SCHUCK, KAITLIN
BATES, LORI

KESLER, JESSIE

LAKE, STACEY
SUTTON, SKYLER
CARTER, EMORY
LINDBERG, JOSIE
LOSEE, CANDACE

KG DO IT FOR FAME

DB HOT ON CAT

CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD
CAUSZY

TARZAN

RAGTIME ROWDY

FF MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE
CSE CU IN VEGAS
TUMBLER

XS ROCKO

BOSS IS BUGGIN

FAMOUS WILL

EASANON TESS

SASSY

MR JB 1512

FREESTYLE GUY
SHEZAPEPPEREDBISCUIT
MISS PAISLEY JAMES
SHINY CAT WOMEN

FF JT FABULOUS FRENCHI



Earnings

$450.00
$386.00
$305.00
$225.00
$144.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$383.00
$328.00
$260.00
$191.00
$123.00
$82.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$317.00
$271.00
$215.00
$158.00
$101.00
$67.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$283.00
$243.00
$262.50
$262.50
$91.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$233.00
$200.00
$158.00
$116.00
$75.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Friday Poles 8/21/20

Rank
1D

2D

[EY
O ©W oo NO UL B WN -

0O NO UL B WN P

Final Time =0

Disqualified

O O O o o

Final Score

20.953
20.961
21.562
21.754

22.13
22.194
22.378
22.546
22.589
22.638

23.298
23.416
23.835
24.003
25.544
25.604
25.814
26.282

28.56
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

KAMINSKI, KENNA
GROVER, MADDIE
KULIKOV, MACIE
SUTTON, SKYLER
COUGHLIN, ISABELLE
MACKEY, HARLEY
SHIELDS, ALLIE
GLEASON, KAREN
HULET, DANA
CORONADO, JACKIE

MACKEY, HARLEY
FENNER, RHEA

RILEY, NATALIE

BAUM, AMANDA
SHERROD, LACEY
CHRISTENSEN, NEICA
YELLOWHORSE, RAELYNN
HUGHES, LINDSY JO

STEWART, EMMA
COSTNER, SIERRA
STEVENS, BRYNDI
BROWN, MCKAYLA
PELLONI, JESSY

Stock

KINGS GOLD GIRL
WILDFIRE

OTRO SIESTA
SHEZAPEPPEREDBISCUIT
SIS

KARA

DARBY

FF CADI TA FAME
WHERES REDFORD

ACE

ROANIES CHECKMATE
CLARIFY ME ROAN
FRENCHMANS TURNON
WB CHICKSTAR

CS LOLA CARTEL
STAND FOR THE JUDGE
NUGGET

SEXY LEGS

HOLLYWOOD BABE
DASHERS MAGIC BUG
RGR HUGO CASH
TRAVELIN CHIC O'LENA
FRENCH SAN ANNA

Earnings

$138.00
$106.00
$77.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$104.00
$80.00
$58.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Friday Senior 8/22/20

Rank
1D

2D

3D

e
R O O NOO UL B WN -

O 00 NO UL A WN -

N -

Final Time =0

Disqualified

O OO OO oo o o

Final Score

15.479

15.6
15.779
15.855
16.009
16.022
16.132
16.155
16.228
16.228
16.263

16.601
16.666
16.763
17.031
17.142
17.158
17.193
17.413
17.469

18.205
18.358

15.713
16.243
16.529
16.601
17.253
17.781
25.363
99.999
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

ADAMS, MELANIE
GOODRICH, JODI
MCCOURT, JACKIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
CORNIA, CANDY
GOODRICH, JODI
WYATT, CONNIE
MOOSMAN, KIM

NAVERAN, RAYLENE

PROCTOR, PEGGY

KILCREASE, MARTHA

TERRY, SHELLY
MAXWELL, DEBBIE
CARLILE, PATTI

CHRISTENSEN, NEICA

JOHNSON, JANIE
REEL, SHERI

KILCREASE, MARTHA

LANG, TAMMIE
FOWLER, RONDA

GURULE, PATTY
BENNETT, DEBBIE

PHELPS, JILL
DANSIE, RHONDA
TERRY, SHELLY
LOPOUR, JEAN
JENSEN, ANNIE
SCHUR, LESLIE
DANSIE, RHONDA
BUGNI, MARK
BATES, LORI

Stock

RGR SPRINGLOADED
HEZA BUG LEO
SQUIRREL

RGR JESS DA BOMB
POCO CHIQUITO
HESAREAL EASY KEEPER
| B GOLDEN GLOW
LIL DARLING EAGLE
HAPPY GUN

SAME LOW PRICE
RUSHING DOC

SIRACCOS FAME
PATCHES

HES GOT CAT STYLE
STAND FOR THE JUDGE
THEN WHEEL DRAG
RICH J MIDNIGHT
THAILS PAY CHEX

| B BLUE ICE

PITCHS ROSE

MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
ALLEY

SPARK OF A STORM
BULLY WHITE SHOES

HA STARLIGHT SANA

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
KG DO IT FOR FAME
RAGTIME ROWDY

FF MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE
SASSY

Earnings

$183.00
$122.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$141.00
$94.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$102.00
$68.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Friday Young 8/21/20

Rank
1D

2D

3D

O 00 NO UL A WN -

[ S
N 2 O
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[EE S S Y
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Final Time =0

Disqualified

O OO OO o0 oo oo

Final Score

15.498
15.955
15.962
16.038
16.071
16.123
16.162
16.244
16.295
16.384
16.415

16.48

16.598
16.618
16.623
16.628
16.655
16.707
16.893
16.923
16.998
17.005
17.2
17.268
17.41

17.645

17.68
17.953
19.342
20.082

16.275
15.935
16.398
16.626
16.784
16.887
17.472
18.302
99.999
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

CORONADO, MCKENNA
MOSER, MARQUEL
CORONADO, MCKENNA
ROOKS, GRACE
MATHEWS, AMELIA
ROOKS, GRACE
DYCHES, LANEY

TERRY, SIERRA
HOPKINS, PAYTON
BELVIN, HANNAH
MOON, ADLER
CORONADO, MCKENNA

SHIELDS, ALLIE
OLSON, LAINEY
WANGNILD, MELAYNI
KRAUSE, TERA
TODD, MADILYN
PELLONI, JESSY
DALTON, COLT
OLSON, LAINEY
MYERS, HALLIE
MOSER, REESE
CROMPTON, KARLI
MITCHELL, WYLEE
SHERROD, LACEY

HARDISON, DALLE
COSTNER, SIERRA
BANKS, TAYZLIE
MOWER, DENALLI
SCRITCHFIELD, EVA

ARMEMTA, TAYLOR
OLSON, LAINEY
TODD, MADILYN
BROWN, MCKYLEE
BARNES, JENNI
BROWN, MCKYLEE
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
COSTNER, CHYANNE
SAUNDERS, DYLAN
LINDBERG, JOSIE

Stock

EYESA GOT A HEMI
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
THE WANTED

BA LOOKIN TA DASH
BOGIES FRENCH FROST
QUICKS LAST ONE

JT FABULOUS SPARK
DOCS TENDING BAR
BRAZIL

COOKIE BAR NIBBLES
MOONSHINE MCCOY
DTF FAMOUS SIGNATURE

MR QUICKSTER

KD FLIRTINI

JESTINY

LATTE

ROCK DAZZLE AND ROLL
DOCS SUGS SPORT
GUNNER

MR JB 0915

DUN IT DOWN SOUTH
KG JUSTWINNINCHEX
HOTTIE

CLAIRE

CS LOLA CARTEL

CANDY TRICKOLEANA
DASHERS MAGIC BUG
APPLE JAX

WOODY

STORMY DAWN BADGER

REDWOOD BELLA IKE
PRIDE OF PASO
JAMAICAN ME SHINE
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
HOT SAUCE THOMAS
KINGS MIDNIGHT BOY
DONTCLOSEUREYES

DB HOT ON CAT

XS ROCKO

SHINY CAT WOMEN

Earnings

$207.00
$159.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$159.00
$122.00
$89.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$116.00
$89.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



0
0

99.999
99.999

$0.00 TELFORD, BENTLEY
$0.00 BARNES, JENNI

HORSE
READ ALL ABOUT ME

$0.00
$0.00



Results -- 8/23/20 Futurity 2nd Go

Rank
1D

2D

O 00 NO UL A WN
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Final Score

15.299
15.435
15.457
15.532
15.536
15.545
15.56
15.654
15.658
15.707
15.726
15.754
15.755
15.783
15.795
15.8
15.801
15.819
15.844
15.862
15.869
15.899
15.912
15.926
15.949
15.959
15.979
16.004
16.022
16.023
16.025
16.035
16.064
16.075
16.159
16.227
16.248

16.307
16.313

16.32
16.364
16.367
16.393

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

ELLIS, ANITA
WALKER, VAUNA
STRITZKE, CRAIG
CERVI, SHERRY
MATHIS, CASEY
SIGGINS, SUSAN
LAWRENCE, NICOLE
DAY, EDRIA
WALCHLI, BUFFY
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
WALKER, VAUNA
WILSON, MARCIE
JONES, MARGARET
KIRKPATRICK, DENA
WILSON, MARCIE
TODD, MADILYN
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
CARTER, MAGGIE
CERVI, SHERRY
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
WALCHI, SHEY
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
KIRCHER, JORDAN
LARSEN, KELLY
RADFORD, AMANDA
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
JONES, MARGARET
RHODES, SHERI
WOODS, KOURTNEY
DUNNING, LUKE
LAURENCE, NICOLE
LICKLEY, TIMI
GRIMES, KATHY
WHEELER, DESIRAE
KAMINSKI, KENNA
KRAMER, TAYLOR
RADFORD, AMANDA

WALKER, VAUNA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
KELLER, AUTUMN
MEANS, SHANNA
WHITE, MEGAN

WALKER, VAUNA

Stock

FF RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS
FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE
FF ZIPANG

MP RAY OF FAME
DANCINON BOURBON ST
WINNERS FORM

FRANKLY PACKIN DOC
LUCKYS JIMMY BUG

FF JET N AROUNDTHEGLOBE
FF HUCKLEBERRY MARTINI
FF GOODBYE LANE SEIS

FF MJ LOLA LANE

FF SMOOTH OPERRAIDER
LIQUIDCOURAGE 72

FF NIGHT TRAIN LANE
ROCK DAZZLE AND ROLL

FF JLSIRI

FF TRES LECHE

FF MP BURNING IT UP

FF LIL FRENCH STREAK

FF LETTA GIRLJET

SOPHIA KAY

FF SR J LO ROCKS

FIREBALL GUY

FF FLINGING BLUE SAFIRE
FF JL CHANEL

FF PAYS TO BE SMOOTH
SPRATTS GO FAME

FF PARDON DAT FRENCH
FAMOUS FRENCH FRECKLES
FAMOUS FROST

FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET
FF JUSTSTEALINGCASH

FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE
BOGIES CASHINTOWIN

MR SOUL

FF ABAR OF FOOLS GOLD

FF RV EBONY DESIGN
LANE O LENA

FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
FF KN DARK N FABULOUS
LF REALLY FAMOUS

RV PERFECT HANNA

Earnings

$1,509.00
$1,267.00
$1,086.00
$845.00
$603.00
$422.00
$302.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$647.00
$543.00
$466.00
$362.00
$259.00
$155.00



7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Final Time =0

Disqualified
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16.393
16.403
16.422
16.477
16.521
16.566
16.623
16.654

16.69
16.707
16.711
16.733
16.768
16.783
16.805
16.813
16.845
16.886
16.935
16.945
16.988
17.081
17.335

22.01

15.572

15.66
15.684
15.822
15.957

15.97
16.003
16.035
16.101
16.148
16.326
16.553
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

BLADOW, PAYTON
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
GLEASON, KAREN
YOUNG, JACKIE
LICKLEY, TIMI
ROBINSON, RAELYN
STOKES, BRANDON
VONDETTE, CJ
MYERS, MICHELLE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
CARTER, MAGGIE
SAMPSON, JESSICA L
WHITE, MEGAN
MCCOURT, ANGIE
LOSEE, CANDACE
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
STOKES, BRANDON
HARRISON, DAWN
PARKER, KALI
PARKER, KALI
WOLFE, LEANNE
RICHMOND, RANDI
GIBSON, LIBBY

VAN GERPEN, HILARY

WHEELER, DESIRAE
STRITZKE, CRAIG
DORAN, LINDZEY
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
PETERSEN, TRUDY
KELLETT, MCKINLEE
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
WHITE, CAITLYN
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
MACKAY, MARSHALL
PARKER, KALI
SIGGINS, SUSAN
BUGNI, MARK
HUGHES, ABBIE
CONRADO, KELLY
GROVER, MADDIE
BENE, SUSAN
MYERS, MICHELLE

FF FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK
FLINGIN THEM JEANS

FF CADI TA FAME

LS MR GOODBYE BANJO
RQF QUIK FAME

JR SPECIAL LANE

IRISH GERONIMO

FF CHASING THE DESIGN
NICKLE N DIAMONDS

FF FRENCH IVORY GUY
DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNY
TARYNS TRES

LF ELOY CHROME

C BISCUIT

FF JT FABULOUS FRENCHI
SMOOTH MOVEN COWGIRL
SL OUR FIRST PRIZE
LITTLEBITOFTHIS

FF DASHIN IN THE LANE
BONNIES FRENCHMAN

FF SO FREAKING FABULOUS
FF EASY LOVE BUG

JS CHICKA BOOM

FF SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY

CP NYKO

DTF TRY TO CATCH ME

FF DATFRENCHMANSFEATURE
DASHIN TA PENNY

FF TWENTYFOURKARAT FAME
THE RIGHT VERSION

AN ACT OF AGGRESSION

JCA MORMON BOY

DASH TA FAME BARDELL
ALLEY MONNEE

HIGH FLYIN LUCKY GUY
MIGHTY PHANTOM

FF MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE
MERLYN FOO

FF CFOURMARVELOUS KELLY
SMOKIN CHEX TA FAME
MAJOR ATTITUDETAFAME
RGR ECLIPSE

$155.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Futurity 1st go

Rank
1D

O 00 NO UL A WN -
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Final Score

15.439
15.552
15.571
15.662
15.697
15.721
15.747
15.755
15.767
15.777
15.779
15.785
15.787
15.793
15.795
15.809
15.817
15.824
15.842
15.86
15.864
15.881
15.886
15.889
15.931
15.934
15.943
16.011
16.018
16.037
16.041
16.052
16.059
16.074
16.105
16.111
16.129
16.143
16.215
16.246
16.3
16.337
16.339
16.366

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

LAWRENCE, NICOLE
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
STRITZKE, CRAIG
LICKLEY, TIMI
WALCHLI, BUFFY
WHEELER, DESIRAE
JONES, MARGARET
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WALKER, VAUNA
STRITZKE, CRAIG
WALKER, VAUNA
DUNNING, LUKE
CARTER, MAGGIE
WILSON, MARCIE
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
CERVI, SHERRY
WILSON, MARCIE
RADFORD, AMANDA
SIGGINS, SUSAN
CERVI, SHERRY
SIGGINS, SUSAN
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
RHODES, SHERI
GRIMES, KATHY
PARKER, KALI
KELLETT, MCKINLEE
KRAMER, TAYLOR
CARTER, MAGGIE
RADFORD, AMANDA
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
DORAN, LINDZEY
TODD, MADILYN
MATHIS, CASEY
WHITE, CAITLYN
LICKLEY, TIMI

DAY, EDRIA
WALKER, VAUNA
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
JONES, MARGARET
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
WHEELER, DESIRAE
PETERSEN, TRUDY

Stock

FRANKLY PACKIN DOC

FF JL CHANEL

FF ZIPANG

FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET
FF JET N AROUNDTHEGLOBE
CP NYKO

FF SMOOTH OPERRAIDER
SOPHIA KAY

FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE
DTF TRY TO CATCH ME

FF GOODBYE LANE SEIS
FAMOUS FRENCH FRECKLES
FF TRES LECHE

FF NIGHT TRAIN LANE

FF HUCKLEBERRY MARTINI
MP RAY OF FAME

FF MJ LOLA LANE

FF FLINGING BLUE SAFIRE
MIGHTY PHANTOM

FF MP BURNING IT UP
WINNERS FORM

FF LIL FRENCH STREAK
SMOOTH MOVEN COWGIRL
DASH TA FAME BARDELL
SPRATTS GO FAME

FF JUSTSTEALINGCASH
HIGH FLYIN LUCKY GUY

THE RIGHT VERSION

MR SOUL

DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNY

FF ABAR OF FOOLS GOLD
DASHIN TA PENNY

FF DATFRENCHMANSFEATURE
ROCK DAZZLE AND ROLL
DANCINON BOURBON ST
JC A MORMON BOY

RQF QUIK FAME

LUCKYS JIMMY BUG

RV PERFECT HANNA

FF JLSIRI

FF PAYS TO BE SMOOTH

FF SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY
FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE
FF TWENTYFOURKARAT FAME

Earnings

$1,509.00
$1,267.00
$1,086.00
$845.00
$603.00
$422.00
$302.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



2D

45
46
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Final Time =0

Disqualified
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16.403
16.431

16.473

16.48
16.541
16.569
16.584
16.585
16.608
16.652
16.689
16.694
16.747
16.794
16.798
16.851
16.851
16.893
17.205
17.884
18.483

15.229
16.076
16.085
16.119
16.147
16.456
16.594
16.727
16.841
17.153

17.25
18.524
19.024
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

KELLER, AUTUMN
GLEASON, KAREN

VAN GERPEN, HILARY
KIRCHER, JORDAN
KAMINSKI, KENNA
MEANS, SHANNA
WALKER, VAUNA
LOSEE, CANDACE
WHITE, MEGAN
STOKES, BRANDON
MYERS, MICHELLE
LARSEN, KELLY
MACKAY, MARSHALL
PARKER, KALI
GIBSON, LIBBY
BLADOW, PAYTON
STOKES, BRANDON
SHIELDS, ALLIE
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
RICHMOND, RANDI
VONDETTE, CJ

ELLIS, ANITA
ROBINSON, RAELYN
MCCOURT, ANGIE
KIRKPATRICK, DENA
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
WHITE, MEGAN
LAURENCE, NICOLE
PARKER, KALI
HARRISON, DAWN
BENE, SUSAN
WOLFE, LEANNE
SAMPSON, JESSICA L
WOODS, KOURTNEY
BUGNI, MARK
HUGHES, ABBIE
CONRADO, KELLY
WALCHI, SHEY
GROVER, MADDIE
YOUNG, JACKIE
MYERS, MICHELLE

FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
FF CADI TA FAME

FLINGIN THEM JEANS

FF SR J LO ROCKS

BOGIES CASHINTOWIN

FF KN DARK N FABULOUS
FF RV EBONY DESIGN

FF JT FABULOUS FRENCHI
LF REALLY FAMOUS

IRISH GERONIMO

NICKLE N DIAMONDS
FIREBALL GUY

ALLEY MONNEE

BONNIES FRENCHMAN

JS CHICKA BOOM

FF FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK
SL OUR FIRST PRIZE

FF FRENCH IVORY GUY
LANE O LENA

FF EASY LOVE BUG

FF CHASING THE DESIGN

FF RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS
JR SPECIAL LANE

C BISCUIT

LIQUIDCOURAGE 72

AN ACT OF AGGRESSION

LF ELOY CHROME

FAMOUS FROST

FF DASHIN IN THE LANE
LITTLEBITOFTHIS

MAJOR ATTITUDETAFAME
FF SO FREAKING FABULOUS
TARYNS TRES

FF PARDON DAT FRENCH
FF MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE
MERLYN FOO

FF CFOURMARVELOUS KELLY
FF LETTA GIRLJET

SMOKIN CHEX TA FAME

LS MR GOODBYE BANJO
RGR ECLIPSE

$0.00
$0.00

$647.00
$543.00
$466.00
$362.00
$259.00
$181.00
$129.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Apprecieation

Rank
1D

2D

3D

O 00 NO UL A WN -
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Final Score

15.433

15.61
15.677
15.688
15.721
15.755
15.791
15.868
15.924

15.933
15.958
15.986
15.987
16.007
16.017
16.018
16.043
16.063
16.143
16.186
16.209
16.241
16.306
16.317
16.319
16.337
16.339
16.345
16.397
16.403

16.442
16.48
16.516
16.538
16.585
16.6
16.678
16.678
16.788
16.847
16.901
16.921

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

DAY, EDRIA
MCCOURT, JACKIE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
MECHAM, CANDACE
BANKS, TINA
CROCKETT, LEAH

CROCKETT, LEAH
STRICKLAND, AMY
WYATT, CONNIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
ADAMS, MELANIE
GROVER, MADDIE
MOOSMAN, KIM
WHEELER, ALISHA
MERRILL, BARBARA
DAY, EDRIA
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
ARGYLE, JORDAN
CARLILE, PATTI
TRAPP, CARLEEN
WHEELER, DESIRAE
ATKINSON, ELAINE
BROWN, MCKYLEE
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WHEELER, ALISHA
BALDAUF, NIKKI
KELLER, AUTUMN

RILEY, NATALIE
KIRCHER, JORDAN
PROCTOR, PEGGY
JONES, ANGIE
LOSEE, CANDACE
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
DAVIS, JJAMY
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
SCHUR, LESLIE
MAXWELL, DEBBIE
LAKE, STACEY
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE

Stock

MISTER CHEWIE
SQUIRREL

PCR BLEW BY YOU

TWO RUBLES

CP NYKO

SOPHIA KAY

DUNIT IN SMOKE

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX

HSR DASHING FOR GOLD
THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT
| B GOLDEN GLOW
RUSHING DOC

RGR SPRINGLOADED
WILDFIRE

LIL DARLING EAGLE
SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
FLIRT N WITH 777
LUCKYS JIMMY BUG
MISS N FRECKLED OKIE
BILLY THEE KID

HES GOT CAT STYLE
KELLIE B GONE

TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE
SD GET TO SMOKE
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE
TM CONCLUSIVE

LIL LEXI

FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME

FRENCHMANS TURNON
FF SR J LO ROCKS
SAME LOW PRICE
FAMOUS MS KITTY

FF JT FABULOUS FRENCHI
ICE

JAMMER

GG ITTY BITTY

KG DO IT FOR FAME
PATCHES

FREESTYLE GUY

DOCS SPLASH N BAR

Earnings

$269.00
$202.00
$134.00
$67.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$242.00
$181.00
$121.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$206.00
$155.00
$103.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



4D
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Disqualified
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16.957
16.972

17.03
17.055
17.111
17.117
17.204
17.207
17.219
17.244
17.278
17.278
17.512
17.521
17.551
17.574
17.721

17.77
17.801
17.827
17.874
17.979
18.061
18.492
18.687

15.635

15.65
15.683
16.001
16.147
16.222
16.452
16.676

17.25
17.723
18.687
19.373

23.54
30.366
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

JONES, ANGIE
DETERS, BROOKE
ALLRED, KAREN
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
CLEGG, HEATHER
BRANDT, WENDY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
BLACK, TAMMY
DETERS, BROOKE
ARGYLE, JORDAN
MILNE, TRACY
PENROD, HEATHER
JOHNSON, JANIE
WHEELER, ALISHA
MILLER, WENDY
GURULE, PATTY
FOWLER, RONDA
THOMPSON, BRENDA
REEL, SHERI
MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE
BRANDT, WENDY
MOSER, REESE
GALLEGOS, SALENA
MITCHELL, SHERRY
DANSIE, RHONDA

HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
ARGYLE, JORDAN
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
DANSIE, RHONDA
MOSER, MARQUEL
MOSER, LYNDEE
LOPOUR, JEAN
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
WOLFE, LEANNE
MORANDY, COLETTE
MOTT, TAMMY
MOTT, TAMMY
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
BALDAUF, NIKKI
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE

MOONLIGHT STREAM
LEAH

ALOHA SWEETHEART
SILVER N DOUGH
HERCULES GOT GUNS
SMART VALENTINE
THAILS PAY CHEX
CHARLIE

DELILA

CHARLEY DARKEY
STREAKIN STINSON

BAY BANKER BLUE
THEN WHEEL DRAG
DOTS WINDY WATERS
GOOD SAINT NICK

MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
PITCHS ROSE

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
RICH J MIDNIGHT

VM A LADY WITH PERKS
SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET
KG JUSTWINNINCHEX
CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD
ROSE

RAGTIME ROWDY

RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
TINYTUDE

RGR BELLAIRE

BULLY WHITE SHOES
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
HEADRUSH

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
PCR PINK CADILLAC

FF SO FREAKING FABULOUS
LUCY

MS MANDY PERRY
GOLDEN HALO

GM SPLASHING PROUD
NOVA

RGR JESS TYD DOWN
RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE

$179.00
$134.00
$90.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Maturity

Rank
1D

2D

O 00 NO UL A WN -
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Disqualified

O OO OO o o o o

Final Score

15.291
15.434
15.483
15.491
15.561
15.669
15.677
15.689
15.836
15.924
15.958

16
16.006
16.063

16.317
16.358
16.678
16.803
17.111
19.118

15.683
15.782
15.837
15.978
16.074
16.465

23.54
99.999
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

LAURENCE, NICOLE
WRIGHT, KALLIE
GLEASON, KAREN
GIBSON, SHANA
ATKINSON, JILL
MEANS, SHANNA
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
KIRCHER, JORDAN
LICKLEY, TIMI
CROCKETT, LEAH
STRICKLAND, AMY
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
RACKLEY, ELISE
MERRILL, BARBARA

WHEELER, DESIRAE
DUNNING, LUKE
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
GLEASON, KAREN
CLEGG, HEATHER
GIBSON, SHANA

WOOD-GATES, TERRI
SIGGINS, SUSAN

VAN GERPEN, HILARY
JONES, MARGARET
OSBORN, CANDICE
WALCHI, SHEY
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
WILSON, MARCIE
WALCHI, SHEY

Stock

FAMOUS CONTENDER
BCK SPYDER MONKEY
MOBETTA FAME

RV MINION

JR PARKER

STREAKIN BULLIONAIRE
PCR BLEW BY YOU

DDD SCARLETTGRENCHGIRL

MJ FLY BY LANE

KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX
THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT
PADDYS WHISKEY GUY
MS DAKOTA FROST
FLIRT N WITH 777

TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE
HGF THIS GUY IS ROYAL
GG ITTY BITTY

RED BULL LOOK
HERCULES GOT GUNS
SG FUNNY MONEY

RGR BELLAIRE

RARE DYNASTY
DANGER ON THE ROCKS
SHES PACKIN DYNAMITE
CSE CU IN VEGAS

BIG

GM SPLASHING PROUD
OUR FIRST GOODBYE
VIKINGSON LA JOLLA

Earnings

$933.00
$716.00
$521.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$704.00
$540.00
$393.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Open Saturday 8/22/20

Rank

1D

2D
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Final Score

15.291
15.308
15.433
15.434
15.439

15.44
15.461
15.483
15.491
15.502
15.552
15.554
15.561
15.571
15.583

15.61
15.624
15.635
15.652
15.662
15.669
15.677
15.688
15.689
15.697
15.721

15.74
15.747
15.748
15.755
15.766
15.767
15.768
15.775
15.777
15.782
15.785
15.787

15.791
15.793
15.795
15.801
15.809
15.809

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

LAURENCE, NICOLE
QUAST, KATHERINE
DAY, EDRIA

WRIGHT, KALLIE
LAWRENCE, NICOLE
CORONADO, MCKENNA
CORONADO, MCKENNA
GLEASON, KAREN
GIBSON, SHANA
RINDLISBACHER, JADE
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
ATKINSON, JILLETE
ATKINSON, JILL
STRITZKE, CRAIG
BOWEN, TERESA
MCCOURT, JACKIE
MITCHELL, WYLEE
GOODRICH, JODI
HAMMER, MARLEY
LICKLEY, TIMI

MEANS, SHANNA
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
KIRCHER, JORDAN
WALCHLI, BUFFY
WHEELER, DESIRAE
VONDETTE, CJ

JONES, MARGARET
PHELPS, JILL
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
MATHIS, CASEY
WALKER, VAUNA
CHEENEY, RITA
DONALDSON, NATALIE
STRITZKE, CRAIG
CALDWELL, KELSEY
DUNNING, LUKE
CARTER, MAGGIE

MECHAM, CANDACE
WILSON, MARCIE
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
CRONQUIST, JESSI
CERVI, SHERRY
RHODES, SHERI

Stock

FAMOUS CONTENDER

EB BANK ON THE MONEY
MISTER CHEWIE

BCK SPYDER MONKEY
FRANKLY PACKIN DOC
EYESA GOT A HEMI

THE WANTED

MOBETTA FAME

RV MINION

SPEED DOT COM

FF JL CHANEL

A VICTORY LAP

JR PARKER

FF ZIPANG

FRENCHMANS ENCORE
SQUIRREL

SMOKEY GOLD JACK

HEZA BUG LEO

JOANIE

FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET
STREAKIN BULLIONAIRE
PCR BLEW BY YOU

TWO RUBLES

DDD SCARLETTGRENCHGIRL
FF JET N AROUNDTHEGLOBE
CP NYKO

MERADAS DUAL STITCH

FF SMOOTH OPERRAIDER
SPARK OF A STORM
SOPHIA KAY

SH STYLISH AND SLY

FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE
SMOKIN GOLD TOO

LDS SUCKER PUNCH

DTF TRY TO CATCH ME
SHINE ON A DIME

FAMOUS FRENCH FRECKLES
FF TRES LECHE

DUNIT IN SMOKE

FF NIGHT TRAIN LANE

FF HUCKLEBERRY MARTINI
SMOKE N CALIENTE

MP RAY OF FAME
HEZASMART COMMANDER

Earnings

$1,248.00
$1,078.00
$902.00
$692.00
$603.00
$441.00
$346.00
$298.00
$271.00
$230.00
$203.00
$169.00
$156.00
$142.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,063.00
$919.00
$768.00
$589.00
$394.33
$394.33



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

15.809
15.817
15.824
15.835
15.836
15.842
15.844
15.855
15.859
15.86
15.864
15.868
15.879
15.881
15.881
15.883
15.886
15.886
15.889
15.907
15.911
15.924
15.929
15.931
15.933
15.934
15.937
15.943
15.958
15.959
15.961
15.961
15.972
15.986
15.987
15.988
16
16.006
16.007
16.011
16.014
16.017
16.018
16.018
16.022
16.024
16.029
16.037

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

WILL, RONNIE
WILSON, MARCIE
RADFORD, AMANDA
KRAUSE, TERA
LICKLEY, TIMI
SIGGINS, SUSAN
ARMEMTA, TAYLOR
PARKER, KALI
BLANCHARD, KANDACE
CERVI, SHERRY
SIGGINS, SUSAN
BANKS, TINA
WOLFE, HALEY
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
LATHAM, TAYLOUR
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
PETERSEN, TRUDY
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
SOFFEL, CHYANNE
ADAMS, DARLA
CROCKETT, LEAH
MILLETT, SKYLEE
RHODES, SHERI
CROCKETT, LEAH
GRIMES, KATHY
MITTON, KAILEY
PARKER, KALI
STRICKLAND, AMY
VONDETTE, CJ
DUNNING, LUKE
WRIGHT, KALLIE
ROOKS, GRACE
WYATT, CONNIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
AUTRY, ASPEN
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
RACKLEY, ELISE
ADAMS, MELANIE
KELLETT, MCKINLEE
JONES, SYDNEY
GROVER, MADDIE
MOOSMAN, KIM
KRAMER, TAYLOR
CALDWELL, KELSEY
CORNIA, CANDY
LUCAS, SHYANN
CARTER, MAGGIE

SNAZZY IMAGE

FF MJ LOLA LANE

FF FLINGING BLUE SAFIRE
MAKING MOVES ON U
MJ FLY BY LANE

MIGHTY PHANTOM
REDWOOD BELLA IKE
DUNIT IN A HEMI

COACH QUE

FF MP BURNING IT UP
WINNERS FORM

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
MISS FABULOUS JEWEL
FF LIL FRENCH STREAK
DONTSASSYOMAMA
DUEBLONE

SMOOTH MOVEN COWGIRL

SHINERS QUICK LENA
DASH TA FAME BARDELL
PCR FLAMING LANE
FLAMING FOOSE

KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX
REMI

SPRATTS GO FAME

HSR DASHING FOR GOLD
FF JUSTSTEALINGCASH
DASHING MANNY

HIGH FLYIN LUCKY GUY
THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT
AEROSTAR LANE KNK
POPPYS POWER PLAY
BCK CHASE N FAME
QUICKS LAST ONE

| B GOLDEN GLOW
RUSHING DOC
STREAKAWAY SCANDAL
PADDYS WHISKEY GUY
MS DAKOTA FROST

RGR SPRINGLOADED
THE RIGHT VERSION
FAMOUS EMPRESS
WILDFIRE

LIL DARLING EAGLE

MR SOUL

IM AIMIN TO PLEASE
POCO CHIQUITO

HP GRACEFUL MUSIC
DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNY

$394.33
$254.00
$231.00
$196.00
$173.00
$144.00
$132.00
$121.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



3D

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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16.041
16.043
16.043
16.052
16.059
16.063
16.066
16.068
16.074
16.084
16.092
16.105
16.107
16.111
16.115
16.129
16.143
16.157
16.159
16.169
16.186
16.187
16.194
16.209
16.212
16.222
16.222
16.236
16.241
16.245
16.246

16.25

16.25
16.256
16.259

16.295
16.3
16.3

16.305

16.305

16.306

16.31

16.317

16.317

16.319

16.324

16.333

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

RADFORD, AMANDA
HUBBARD, TAMMY
WHEELER, ALISHA
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
DORAN, LINDZEY
MERRILL, BARBARA
GOODRICH, JODI
TODD, CARLY

TODD, MADILYN
COUGHLIN, ISABELLE
HULET, DANA
MATHIS, CASEY
LUCAS, SHYANN
WHITE, CAITLYN
MONGER, KELSEY
LICKLEY, TIMI

DAY, EDRIA
SHEPHERD, SHIANNE
DUNNING, LUKE
WANGNILD, MELAYNI
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
BLAIN, BONNIE
DYCHES, LANEY
ARGYLE, JORDAN
WOOLSEY, BRETT
CARDON, RACHEL
MATHEWS, AMELIA
JUDD, MISTY
CARLILE, PATTI
CAMPBELL, KATHY
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
URISTA, ANDY
DAVIS, CHARLEIGH
ROOKS, GRACE
MOON, ADLER

BROWN, MCKAYLA
JONES, MARGARET
WHITE, MEGAN
JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
PELLONI, JESSY
TRAPP, CARLEEN
MACKAY, HARLEY
WHEELER, DESIRAE
GARDNER, HOLLY
ATKINSON, ELAINE
GLEAVE, ALEXIS
MACKAY, HARLEY

FF ABAR OF FOOLS GOLD
CATS WAR FEATHERS
SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
DASHIN TA PENNY

FF DATFRENCHMANSFEATURE
FLIRT N WITH 777
HESAREAL EASY KEEPER
CANDYS LAST SPARK
ROCK DAZZLE AND ROLL
JOE DYNAMITE

WHERES REDFORD
DANCINON BOURBON ST
COOPER 777

JC A MORMON BOY
ANNIE

RQF QUIK FAME
LUCKYS JIMMY BUG
SAILORS DEL LIGHT
THREE TIMES DANCER
JESTINY

MISS N FRECKLED OKIE
ROAD TRIPPING

JT FABULOUS SPARK
BILLY THEE KID
MAYDAY

DRYS LITTLE FLOWER
BOGIES FRENCH FROST
KC RED ENVESTMENT
HES GOT CAT STYLE
FAMOUS WILL

FF JLSIRI

TARIS CHIC

BUGS IN MY KAHLUA
BA LOOKIN TA DASH
MOONSHINE MCCOY

TRAVELIN CHIC O'LENA
FF PAYS TO BE SMOOTH
RUSHIN TA BE FAMOUS
DASH FOR ALL THE BUCKS
DOCS SUGS SPORT
KELLIE B GONE

CHASIN MO FIREWATER
TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE
| GOT LUCKY BONES

SD GET TO SMOKE

TESS

ROANIES CHECKMATE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$878.00
$697.00
$697.00
$456.00
$456.00
$310.00
$243.00
$200.50
$200.50
$162.00
$143.00
$119.00



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

16.337
16.337
16.339
16.345
16.352
16.355
16.355
16.358
16.358
16.366
16.375
16.381
16.382
16.386
16.389
16.397
16.398
16.399
16.403
16.403
16.407

16.41
16.418
16.422
16.431
16.437
16.438
16.442
16.456
16.458
16.468
16.473
16.474

16.48
16.484
16.498
16.506
16.512
16.512
16.516
16.522
16.529
16.533
16.533
16.534
16.538
16.541
16.557

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

VAN GERPEN, HILARY
BROWN, MCKYLEE
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WHEELER, ALISHA
GARDNER, HOLLY
WILTFANG, SOPHIA
COX,

BLAIN, BONNIE
DUNNING, LUKE
PETERSEN, TRUDY
CLARK, PATRICIA
CERVI, SHERRY
KAMINSKI, KENNA
ATKINSON, JILL
RICHMOND, RANDI
BALDAUF, NIKKI
JENSEN, ANNIE
BLAIN, BONNIE
KELLER, AUTUMN
NEWMAN, ANDREA
LATHIM, JESSICA
JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
RASMUSSEN, BRYAN
CAMPBELL, KATHY
GLEASON, KAREN
PETERSON, TIFFANY
SUTTON, SKYLER
RILEY, NATALIE
BLAIN, BONNIE
BENALLY, GAIL
LOWDER, ILEEN
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
BALDWIN, KACEY
KIRCHER, JORDAN
DIAMOND, WHITNEY
HARRISON, DAWN
MORTENSEN, MACI
NEIGHBORS, NIKA
SHIELDS, ALLIE
PROCTOR, PEGGY
MITCHELL, WYLEE
MACKAY, HARLEY
SCHUCK, KAITLIN
VEATER, DELAINYA
SHERROD, LACEY
JONES, ANGIE
KAMINSKI, KENNA
ADAMS, TEIGAN

FF SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT

FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE
TM CONCLUSIVE

ZAN ITS COLONEL

DC FRENCH VANILLA
BONNIES EYESA GLORY
RALPH E

HGF THIS GUY IS ROYAL

FF TWENTYFOURKARAT FAME
SAMMY

DRIFTIN FOLS JOHN

FLYIN IRON

DASH TA CHANTELLA

RAYS HOLEY WRANGLER
LIL LEXI

FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
TRES 777

FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE
BUDUINO WITH A LIL SPLASH
DD STAR FLOWER

PROUD TO BE BAY

VITAL FAME

FF CADI TA FAME

KODY
SHEZAPEPPEREDBISCUIT
FRENCHMANS TURNON
HAZEL 777

KISSES TA FAME

MQ TASHEENA JO

FLINGIN THEM JEANS
PERKS FAMOUS BUNNY

FF SR J LO ROCKS

FLITS BIG N RICH
LITTLEBITOFTHIS

UR STRAWBERRY STAR
ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET
MR QUICKSTER

SAME LOW PRICE

CLAIRE

KARA

EASANON TESS

JJ DIAMOND DASH

CS LOLA CARTEL

FAMOUS MS KITTY

BOGIES CASHINTOWIN

HH FOXY AND RED

$104.50
$104.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



4D

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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16.56
16.565
16.567
16.568
16.569

16.57
16.575
16.578
16.583
16.585
16.592

16.6
16.606
16.609
16.624
16.641
16.651
16.652
16.657
16.677
16.678
16.678
16.679
16.684
16.685
16.689
16.713
16.722
16.722
16.741
16.747
16.747
16.747
16.751
16.776
16.788

16.794
16.798
16.803
16.816
16.827

16.84
16.846
16.847
16.851
16.851
16.856

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

BAUM, AMANDA
ADAMS, TEIGAN
STEWART, EMMA
BARNES, JENNI
MEANS, SHANNA
BIRD, KAMI

PURDY, LORI

BIRD, KAMI
BROWN, SUE
LOSEE, CANDACE
WOOLSEY, BRETT
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
COX, KAMIE
KELLETT, MCKINLEE
LUJAN, STEPHANIE
KESLER, JESSIE
PICKENS, COOKIE
STOKES, BRANDON
ADAMS, TEIGAN
LORDS, MALLORY
DAVIS, J'AMY
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
OLSON, LAINEY
ROBERTS, SHELLY
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
MYERS, MICHELLE
CORONADO, JACKIE
LATHIM, JESSICA
FENNER, RORI
WYNN, GAY
LABBEE, BRANDON
MACKAY, MARSHALL
KRAUSE, TERA
LABBEE, BRANDON
BIRD, KAMI
SCHUR, LESLIE

PARKER, KALI
GIBSON, LIBBY
GLEASON, KAREN
SATHER, KENZIE
NEIGHBORS, KAMI
CARDON, RACHEL
SEGAY, CAULEEN
MAXWELL, DEBBIE
STOKES, BRANDON
BLADOW, PAYTON
KRAMER, TAYLOR

WB CHICKSTAR

FIERCE TROUBLE BAR
RIDING STAR

HOT SAUCE THOMAS

FF KN DARK N FABULOUS
SLIDE N CHOCOLATE
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
STRIKING RANGE
FRENCH AGAIN

FF JT FABULOUS FRENCHI
NASH

ICE

SMART COOL LENA

CL DOCS SMOKIN PISTOL
RAUNO DRIFT HAYES
SHINEN WITH WISKEY
BLONDE

IRISH GERONIMO
TROUBLEMAKER
CCTINY EFFORT THREE
JAMMER

GG ITTY BITTY

KD FLIRTINI

IM D RIO DEAL

JOSEPH JOE

NICKLE N DIAMONDS
ACE

FIRST DOWN COLORS
FLIGHT TA FAME

GL DASHINGTO ATE
DASHIN JETOLENA
ALLEY MONNEE

LATTE

AINT SURPRIZED

MISS LENA BLUE

KG DO IT FOR FAME

BONNIES FRENCHMAN
JS CHICKA BOOM

RED BULL LOOK
CADILLAC ZAC

RADAR

DRYS FIRECRACKER
ROCKSTAR

PATCHES

SL OUR FIRST PRIZE

FF FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK
GOODBYE GIDGET

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$786.00
$679.00
$568.00
$435.00
$380.00
$277.00
$217.00
$188.00
$157.50
$157.50
$128.00



5D

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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16.862
16.866
16.867
16.893
16.901
16.918
16.921
16.957
16.969
16.972
17.007
17.027

17.03
17.039
17.041
17.048
17.055
17.082
17.095
17.106
17.111
17.113
17.114
17.115
17.117
17.126
17.136
17.169
17.175
17.204
17.205
17.207
17.219
17.222
17.244

17.25
17.271
17.276
17.278
17.278

17.302
17.37
17.42

17.466

17.469
17.48

17.512

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

FENNER, RHEA
MORANDY, SUSAN
BROWN, SUE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
LAKE, STACEY
CATTEN, VALERIE
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE
JONES, ANGIE
BROWN, MCKAYLA
DETERS, BROOKE
ROBERTS, KELLE
DALTON, SHELLIE
ALLRED, KAREN
CARTER, HELINA
HUBBARD, SHAWN
HOLMAN, HALEE
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
BAGLEY, KENDRA
CORNIA, JESSICA
TELFORD, AMY
CLEGG, HEATHER
URISTA, JANELLE
TODD, CARLY

LANG, TAMMIE
BRANDT, WENDY
LATHIM, JAYCEE
MITCHELL, MACI
GURNEY, PAGE
MILNE, TRACY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
BLACK, TAMMY
DETERS, BROOKE
CHRISTENSEN, NEICA
ARGYLE, JORDAN
CORNIA, JESSICA
BROWN, RITA
CURTIS, SHAKIMBREE
MILNE, TRACY
PENROD, HEATHER

MILNE, TRACY
GIBSON, SHANA
WILSON, SHELBIE
CHURCH, KATIE
ROBERTS, BREANNA
AUTRY, ASPEN
JOHNSON, JANIE

CLARIFY ME ROAN
MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY
BROWN EASTER BUNNY
FF FRENCH IVORY GUY
FREESTYLE GUY
CANYON PEPPY MACK
DOCS SPLASH N BAR
MOONLIGHT STREAM
DASH SPOON MAN
LEAH

FAST N FIRST  AM
RUSTY

ALOHA SWEETHEART
BERRI GOOD

JDS COWGIRL

CSE GRACE OF GOLD
SILVER N DOUGH
LITTLE JOE

IMA TURBO SCOOTER

JESSIES FIRST PRIZE STONE

HERCULES GOT GUNS
STELLA BEE CASH
DAZZLE ME TALENT

| B BLUE ICE

SMART VALENTINE
PENNIES IN MY POCKET
LAZZERI TAURUS

DJR ALL AMERICAN PIE
RGR NOBLE ILLUSION
THAILS PAY CHEX
LANE O LENA

CHARLIE

DELILA

STAND FOR THE JUDGE
CHARLEY DARKEY
FINAL BULLY BUG
WOODYS FRENCH GUY
MY LANE TA FAME
STREAKIN STINSON
BAY BANKER BLUE

RGR JESSIES ILLUSION
HELLOFAGOODBYE

RICH J MARELIN MONROE

BOOGAMAGNUM
FANTASTIC FIREWATER
CASH HILTON

THEN WHEEL DRAG

$106.00
$98.00
$89.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$647.00
$559.00
$467.00
$358.00
$313.00
$228.00
$179.00



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

17.521
17.551
17.556
17.569
17.574
17.609
17.614
17.619
17.676
17.695
17.704
17.721
17.725
17.727
17.731
17.742
17.759

17.77
17.777
17.801
17.809
17.823
17.827
17.829
17.859
17.866
17.874
17.876
17.884
17.901
17.914
17.935
17.937
17.979
18.047
18.061
18.096
18.112
18.253
18.283

18.48
18.483
18.492
18.584
18.668
18.687
19.118
19.145

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

WHEELER, ALISHA
MILLER, WENDY
PRESCOTT, JESSICA
DAY, KERCEE
GURULE, PATTY
MILLER, WENDY
MITTON, KAILEY
CHURCH, KATIE
PURDY, LORI
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
BUTLER, TERRI
FOWLER, RONDA
STOKES, BRANDON
HOLT, DEEDEE
GURNEY, PAGE
SHOCKLEY, MALEY
WIESEMAN, DAVID
THOMPSON, BRENDA
CARTER, MAGGIE
REEL, SHERI

BATES, LORI
HAMILTON, TONI
MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE
LEVALLEY, SARAH
JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
RUSH, MANDY
BRANDT, WENDY
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
RICHMOND, RANDI
DALTON, COLT
CORNIA, CANDY
YAMA, LACEY
MORANDY, SUSAN
MOSER, REESE
CARTER, EMORY
GALLEGOS, SALENA
HUGHES, LINDSY JO
HAMILTON, TONI
GURNEY, PAGE
PRESCOTT, JESSICA
BENNETT, DEBBIE
VONDETTE, CJ
MITCHELL, SHERRY
WALKER, SAVANNA
KESLER, JESSIE
DANSIE, RHONDA
GIBSON, SHANA
LINDBERG, JOSIE

DOTS WINDY WATERS
GOOD SAINT NICK
DELICATE RHYTHM

SHES A CLASSY DOLL

MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
FLAME

PC TRAFFIC CHOMPER

JL MARKTNIS PAGE

RARE DASHING DOUGH
DONTCLOSEUREYES
HYPER FLY

PITCHS ROSE

BAC BURNER

PERKS SPECIAL PLAYER
CREAM PIE

FRENCH COLOURS AFLYIN
HORSE 2

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
ANY GIVEN SUNDAY B
RICH J MIDNIGHT

SASSY

STITCH

VM A LADY WITH PERKS
LOVELY DIAMOND ROME
LOOSEN UP LUCY
BLADES ON FIRE
SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET
LATE IN APRIL

FF EASY LOVE BUG
GUNNER

FIREWATER FOX

DT TURN N FOR FAME
LACEY J

KG JUSTWINNINCHEX
MISS PAISLEY JAMES

CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD
SEXY LEGS

NOVA

LETS GET IT ON MARVIN
TINKER ROSW

ALLEY

FF CHASING THE DESIGN
ROSE

TUFF CARSON COWBOY
SURFIN TO GAME DAY
RAGTIME ROWDY

SG FUNNY MONEY
SHINY CAT WOMEN

$154.00
$140.00
$119.00
$105.00
$87.00
$80.00
$73.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



56
57
58
59

Final Time =0

Disqualified

O OO0 OO0 0O 0000000000000 O0D0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0D0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OOO0OOO0OOOOoOOo

19.291
19.397
20.239

20.38

15.229
15.529
15.635

15.64

15.65
15.683
15.688
15.738
15.745
15.782
15.801
15.827
15.837
15.872
15.978
16.001
16.043
16.048
16.074
16.076
16.085
16.091
16.099
16.135
16.147
16.175
16.222
16.242
16.244
16.245
16.265

16.28

16.32

16.36
16.422
16.452
16.465
16.541
16.544
16.581
16.594

16.64

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

COSTNER, SIERRA
SCRITCHFIELD, EVA
CORONADO, MCKENNA
ALLEN, MARYANNA

ELLIS, ANITA

SEMAS, TAMI
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
KAMINSKI, KENNA
ARGYLE, JORDAN
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
VAN, CHRISSY
OLSON, LAINEY
NAVERAN, RAYLENE
SIGGINS, SUSAN
CARLSEN, KAMRYN
BLANCHARD, KANDACE
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
WYNN, GAY

JONES, MARGARET
DANSIE, RHONDA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
DIAMOND, WHITNEY
OSBORN, CANDICE
ROBINSON, RAELYN
MCCOURT, ANGIE
LUJAN, STEPHANIE
CARTER, MAGGIE
WILL, RONNIE
MOSER, MARQUEL
TODD, MADILYN
MOSER, LYNDEE
CROMPTON, STACY
STEVENS, BRYNDI
FENNER, RORI
STEVENS, BRYNDI
CERVI, SHERRY
CAUTHEN, DAKOTA
BOWEN, TERESA
KRING, JOLYNN
LOPOUR, JEAN
WALCHI, SHEY
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
RICHARDSON, RACHAEL
LAURENCE, NICOLE
HAMMER, MARLEY

DASHERS MAGIC BUG
STORMY DAWN BADGER
DTF FAMOUS SIGNATURE
JAL COWBOY BEE 112

FF RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS

BAYOU A TRIPLE SHOT
RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
KINGS GOLD GIRL
TINYTUDE

RGR BELLAIRE

RIPTIDE RIDER

PRIDE OF PASO

HAPPY GUN

RARE DYNASTY

CHARLIE

TRULY TA BE FAMOUS
DANGER ON THE ROCKS
FIRST DOWN CAROLINA
SHES PACKIN DYNAMITE
BULLY WHITE SHOES
TJRODEO MOON

DOX JUNORITA

CSE CU IN VEGAS

JR SPECIAL LANE

C BISCUIT

MISS GOLD HAYES
BODACIOUS ROSE
SUPER DEVOTION
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
JAMAICAN ME SHINE
HEADRUSH

DYNAMITE CONFETTI
RGR HUGO CASH

RILEY BAR LEO

RGR JETTA
FRENCHMANS KAWEAH
COPY N PARADISE

SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN
JM KANSAS FRENCHGILL
JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
BIG

EYESA GET GONE GIRL
DD FAMOUS FRENCH PIP
ROWDY

FAMOUS FROST

RUE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



O OO0 OO0 0000000000000 O0DO0D0D0DO0D0DO0DO0D0D0DO0D0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0D0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OOOOOOOoOOoO

16.647
16.676
16.727
16.748
16.828
16.828
16.876
17.107
17.153

17.25
17.293
17.723

18.16
18.185
18.524
18.526
18.621
18.687
19.024
19.373
19.734
23.134

23.54
23.735
23.765
29.427
30.366
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

CORNIA, CANDY
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
PARKER, KALI
SUTTON, SKYLER
OLSON, LAINEY
VEATER, DELAINYA
RICHMOND, RANDI
YOUNG, LINSEY
BENE, SUSAN
WOLFE, LEANNE
JUDD, MISTY
MORANDY, COLETTE
REEL, SHERI

CERVI, SHERRY
SAMPSON, JESSICA L
MILLER, WENDY
PETERSEN, TRUDY
MOTT, TAMMY
WOODS, KOURTNEY
MOTT, TAMMY
BELVIN, HANNAH
NORTON, KYLA
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
BENE, SUSAN
COSTNER, CHYANNE
SUTTON, SKYLER
BALDAUF, NIKKI
BUGNI, MARK
WALCHI, SHEY
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
YOUNG, JACKIE
HUGHES, ABBIE
MYERS, MICHELLE
WALCHI, SHEY
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
WILSON, MARCIE

VET OUT CARRY OVER,
VET OUT CARRY OVER,
VET OUT CARRY OVER,
VET OUT CARRY OVER,
VET OUT CARRY OVER,
VET OUT CARRY OVER,
VET OUT CARRY OVER,

WIESEMAN, DAVID

VET OUT CARRY OVER,

RYDALCH, SHYLEE
RYDALCH, SHYLEE

FIREWATER AND SCOTCH
PCR PINK CADILLAC

FF DASHIN IN THE LANE
SMART FRENCH N FAMOUS
MR JB 0915

RGR TARZAN

WANTA SMOKE N RUN
PLAYBOYS EASY CASH
MAJOR ATTITUDETAFAME
FF SO FREAKING FABULOUS
TS BRYNNS HOT ROD
LUCY

MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
MP JET ROYAL MONEY
TARYNS TRES

TARZAN

PA FAMOUS KOOL GUY
MS MANDY PERRY

FF PARDON DAT FRENCH
GOLDEN HALO

COOKIE BAR NIBBLES
DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS
GM SPLASHING PROUD
FRENCHMENS KLASY PIE
DB HOT ON CAT

SUN KISSED BY CHOICE
NOVA

FF MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE
FF LETTA GIRLJET

AN ACT OF AGGRESSION
LS MR GOODBYE BANJO
MERLYN FOO

RGR ECLIPSE

VIKINGSON LA JOLLA
RGR JESS TYD DOWN
RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE
OUR FIRST GOODBYE
CARRY OVER

CARRY OVER

CARRY OVER

CARRY OVER

CARRY OVER

CARRY OVER

CARRY OVER

HORSE 1

CARRY OVER

ORPHANS VICTORY
TUMBLER

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



O O 0O O 000000 O0oOOoOOoO oo

99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

VET OUT CARRY OVER,
VET OUT CARRY OVER,
VET OUT CARRY OVER,
WYNN, GAY

VET OUT CARRY OVER,
KELLETT, MCKINLEE
VET OUT CARRY OVER,
VET OUT CARRY OVER,
VET OUT CARRY OVER,
YAMA, LACEY
HORNBUCKLE, CODY
HORNBUCKLE, CODY
HORNBUCKLE, CODY
HAMMER, MIRANDA
VET OUT,

CARRY OVER

CARRY OVER

CARRY OVER

PJH FABULOUS ZERO
CARRY OVER

CHIPS AHOY

CARRY OVER

CARRY OVER

CARRY OVER

GL DR EIVL

MOUNTAIN OF FAME
CJ EZBREEZYCOVERGIRL
BIG BALLS IN COWTOWN
LEWIS JONES

VET OUT

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Senior

Rank Final Score
1D
1 15.433
2 15.483
3 15.561
4 15.583
5 15.61
6 15.635
7 15.677
8 15.748
9 15.755
10 15.767
11 15.859
12 15.868
13 15.931
14 15.986
15 15.987
16 16.007
17 16.018
18 16.024
19 16.043
20 16.063
21 16.066
22 16.143
23 16.241
24 16.245
25 16.375
26 16.398
27 16.403
28 16.422
29 16.431
2D
1 16.468
2 16.516
3 16.575
4 16.583
5 16.651
6 16.678
7 16.685
8 16.788
9 16.803
10 16.847
11 16.866
12 16.867
13 17.041
14 17.115

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

DAY, EDRIA
GLEASON, KAREN
ATKINSON, JILL
BOWEN, TERESA
MCCOURT, JACKIE
GOODRICH, JODI
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
PHELPS, JILL
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WALKER, VAUNA

BLANCHARD, KANDACE

BANKS, TINA
RHODES, SHERI
WYATT, CONNIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
ADAMS, MELANIE
MOOSMAN, KIM
CORNIA, CANDY
HUBBARD, TAMMY
MERRILL, BARBARA
GOODRICH, JODI
DAY, EDRIA
CARLILE, PATTI
CAMPBELL, KATHY
CLARK, PATRICIA
JENSEN, ANNIE
NEWMAN, ANDREA
CAMPBELL, KATHY
GLEASON, KAREN

LOWDER, ILEEN
PROCTOR, PEGGY
PURDY, LORI
BROWN, SUE
PICKENS, COOKIE
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
SCHUR, LESLIE
GLEASON, KAREN
MAXWELL, DEBBIE
MORANDY, SUSAN
BROWN, SUE
HUBBARD, SHAWN
LANG, TAMMIE

Stock Earnings
MISTER CHEWIE $304.00
MOBETTA FAME $233.00
JR PARKER $169.00
FRENCHMANS ENCORE $0.00
SQUIRREL $0.00
HEZA BUG LEO $0.00
PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00
SPARK OF A STORM $0.00
SOPHIA KAY $0.00
FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE $0.00
COACH QUE $0.00
SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00
| B GOLDEN GLOW $0.00
RUSHING DOC $0.00
RGR SPRINGLOADED $0.00
LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
POCO CHIQUITO $0.00
CATS WAR FEATHERS $0.00
FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
HESAREAL EASY KEEPER $0.00
LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00
HES GOT CAT STYLE $0.00
FAMOUS WILL $0.00
SAMMY $0.00
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00
WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE $0.00
VITAL FAME $0.00
FF CADI TA FAME $0.00
MQ TASHEENA JO $233.00
SAME LOW PRICE $179.00
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY $130.00
FRENCH AGAIN $0.00
BLONDE $0.00
GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
JOSEPH JOE $0.00
KG DO IT FOR FAME $0.00
RED BULL LOOK $0.00
PATCHES $0.00
MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00
BROWN EASTER BUNNY $0.00
JDS COWGIRL $0.00
| B BLUE ICE $0.00
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15
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18

O 00 NO UL A WN P

[EY
o

11

Final Time =0

Disqualified
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17.175
17.204
17.222
17.271

17.512
17.551
17.574
17.609
17.676
17.721
17.801
17.809
17.937

18.48
18.687

15.683
15.745
15.827
16.001

16.36
16.452

18.16
18.526
18.687
19.373
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

MILNE, TRACY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
CHRISTENSEN, NEICA
BROWN, RITA

JOHNSON, JANIE
MILLER, WENDY
GURULE, PATTY
MILLER, WENDY
PURDY, LORI
FOWLER, RONDA
REEL, SHERI
BATES, LORI
MORANDY, SUSAN
BENNETT, DEBBIE
DANSIE, RHONDA

WOOD-GATES, TERRI
NAVERAN, RAYLENE
BLANCHARD, KANDACE
DANSIE, RHONDA
BOWEN, TERESA
LOPOUR, JEAN

REEL, SHERI

MILLER, WENDY
MOTT, TAMMY
MOTT, TAMMY
BUGNI, MARK

RGR NOBLE ILLUSION
THAILS PAY CHEX
STAND FOR THE JUDGE
WOODYS FRENCH GUY

THEN WHEEL DRAG
GOOD SAINT NICK

MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
FLAME

RARE DASHING DOUGH
PITCHS ROSE

RICH J MIDNIGHT
SASSY

LACEY J

ALLEY

RAGTIME ROWDY

RGR BELLAIRE

HAPPY GUN

TRULY TA BE FAMOUS
BULLY WHITE SHOES
SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN
JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
TARZAN

MS MANDY PERRY
GOLDEN HALO

FF MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$169.00
$130.00
$95.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Youth

Rank Final Score
1D
1 15.44
2 15.461
3 15.502
4 15.554
5 15.624
6 15.782
7 15.844
8 15.883
9 15.929
10 15.972
11 15.988
12 16.014
13 16.017
14 16.022
15 16.043
16 16.169
17 16.212
18 16.222
19 16.256
20 16.259
21 16.305
22 16.31
23 16.333
24 16.337
25 16.345
26 16.355
27 16.359
28 16.422
2D
1 16.512
2 16.512
3 16.522
4 16.529
5 16.568
6 16.592
7 16.679
8 16.722
9 16.862
10 16.893
11 16.937
12 17.048
13 17.126
14 17.13
15 17.171

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

CORONADO, MCKENNA
CORONADO, MCKENNA
RINDLISBACHER, JADE
ATKINSON, JILLETE
MITCHELL, WYLEE
CALDWELL, KELSEY
ARMEMTA, TAYLOR
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
MILLETT, SKYLEE
ROOKS, GRACE
AUTRY, ASPEN

JONES, SYDNEY
GROVER, MADDIE
CALDWELL, KELSEY
WHEELER, ALISHA
WANGNILD, MELAYNI
WOOLSEY, BRETT
MATHEWS, AMELIA
ROOKS, GRACE
MOON, ADLER
PELLONI, JESSY
MACKAY, HARLEY
MACKAY, HARLEY
BROWN, MCKYLEE
WHEELER, ALISHA
COX, CJ

FREELAND, KAYLA
MILLETT, SKYLEE

NEIGHBORS, NIKA
SHIELDS, ALLIE
MITCHELL, WYLEE
MACKAY, HARLEY
BARNES, JENNI
WOOLSEY, BRETT
OLSON, LAINEY
FENNER, RORI
FENNER, RHEA
SHIELDS, ALLIE
FREELAND, GUNNIE
HOLMAN, HALEE
LATHIM, JAYCEE
LINDBERG, JOSIE
BANKS, TAYZLIE

Stock

EYESA GOT A HEMI

THE WANTED

SPEED DOT COM

A VICTORY LAP
SMOKEY GOLD JACK
SHINE ON A DIME
REDWOOD BELLA IKE
DUEBLONE

REMI

QUICKS LAST ONE
STREAKAWAY SCANDAL
FAMOUS EMPRESS
WILDFIRE

IM AIMIN TO PLEASE
SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
JESTINY

MAYDAY

BOGIES FRENCH FROST
BA LOOKIN TA DASH
MOONSHINE MCCOY
DOCS SUGS SPORT
CHASIN MO FIREWATER
ROANIES CHECKMATE
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
TM CONCLUSIVE
BONNIES EYESA GLORY
CATMAN

KATIE

ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET
MR QUICKSTER

CLAIRE

KARA

HOT SAUCE THOMAS
NASH

KD FLIRTINI

FLIGHT TA FAME
CLARIFY ME ROAN

FF FRENCH IVORY GUY
TACO

CSE GRACE OF GOLD
PENNIES IN MY POCKET
SHINY CAT WOMEN
APPLE JAX

Earnings

$377.00
$283.00
$189.00
$94.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$253.00
$253.00
$145.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Final Time =0

Disqualified

O OO OO 0000 O0OOoOOoOo oo

17.402

17.48
17.496
17.521
17.526
17.695
17.742
17.901
17.979
18.221
18.584
18.855
19.188
19.291
19.397
19.431
20.239
21.339
21.871
27.921

15.738
16.147
16.175
16.222
16.245
16.265
16.676
16.828
17.281
19.734
23.134
23.765
24.134
99.999
99.999

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

THOMPSON, HADLEY

AUTRY, ASPEN
BROTHERSON, KORTLYNN
WHEELER, ALISHA
SHOCKLEY, BROCK
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
SHOCKLEY, MALEY
DALTON, COLT

MOSER, REESE
THOMPSON, HADLEY
WALKER, SAVANNA
MILLETT, SKYLEE
BROTHERSON, KORTLYNN
COSTNER, SIERRA
SCRITCHFIELD, EVA
CROMPTON, KARLI
CORONADO, MCKENNA
TELFORD, BENTLEY

PACE, MACKLEY

CLEGG, ELZIE

OLSON, LAINEY
MOSER, MARQUEL
TODD, MADILYN
MOSER, LYNDEE
FENNER, RORI
STEVENS, BRYNDI
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
OLSON, LAINEY
KRAUSE, TERA
BELVIN, HANNAH
NORTON, KYLA
COSTNER, CHYANNE
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
AAGARD, KATIE

DOCS BAR HUGO

CASH HILTON

PEPPER

DOTS WINDY WATERS
FRENCHCOLOURAFLYIN
DONTCLOSEUREYES
FRENCH COLOURS AFLYIN
GUNNER

KG JUSTWINNINCHEX
BDS EASY DASHER

TUFF CARSON COWBOY
COWBOY

JT FABULOUS SPARK
DASHERS MAGIC BUG
STORMY DAWN BADGER
HOTTIE

DTF FAMOUS SIGNATURE
HORSE

JULIO

PEACHES

PRIDE OF PASO
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
JAMAICAN ME SHINE
HEADRUSH

RILEY BAR LEO

RGR JETTA

PCR PINK CADILLAC
MR JB 0915

LATTE

COOKIE BAR NIBBLES
DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS
DB HOT ON CAT

LATE IN APRIL

AN ACT OF AGGRESSION
COWBOY

$0.00

$210.00
$158.00
$105.00
$53.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Sunday 8/23/20 Appreciation

Rank
1D

2D

3D

4D
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Final Score

15.475
15.523
15.654
15.696
15.787

15.81
15.856
15.896
15.896
15.899
15.912
15.959

16.014
16.055
16.069
16.075
16.076
16.085
16.108
16.122
16.123

16.14
16.182
16.183
16.291

16.32
16.335
16.337
16.408
16.425
16.426
16.437
16.447

16.637
16.794
16.805
16.826
16.874
16.916

16.988
16.994

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Name

DAY, EDRIA
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
DAY, EDRIA
CROCKETT, LEAH
WHEELER, DESIRAE
STRICKLAND, AMY
MCCOURT, JACKIE
MILLER, JESSICA
MILLER, JESSICA
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
KIRCHER, JORDAN
WYATT, CONNIE

SAGERS, SHAWNEE
MECHAM, CANDACE
MOOSMAN, KIM
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WHEELER, ALISHA
TERRY, SHELLY
TRAPP, CARLEEN
KILCREASE, MARTHA
BANKS, TINA
MOSER, MARQUEL
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
DAVIS, J'JAMY
BALDAUF, NIKKI
KELLER, AUTUMN
BROWN, MCKYLEE
CARLILE, PATTI
DETERS, BROOKE
LAKE, STACEY
BRANDT, WENDY
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
MERRILL, BARBARA

CLEGG, HEATHER
JONES, ANGIE

LOSEE, CANDACE
MAXWELL, DEBBIE
MILLER, JESSICA
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE

WOLFE, LEANNE
BRANDT, WENDY

Stock

MISTER CHEWIE

TWO RUBLES

LUCKYS JIMMY BUG
HSR DASHING FOR GOLD
TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE
THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT
SQUIRREL

BLUE

MTH FLEETSTREET
SOPHIA KAY

FF SR J LO ROCKS

| B GOLDEN GLOW

MISS N FRECKLED OKIE
DUNIT IN SMOKE

LIL DARLING EAGLE

FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE
SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
HA STARLIGHT SANA
KELLIE B GONE

RUSHING DOC

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
RGR BELLAIRE

JAMMER

LIL LEXI

FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
HES GOT CAT STYLE

LEAH

FREESTYLE GUY

SMART VALENTINE

GM SPLASHING PROUD
FLIRT N WITH 777

HERCULES GOT GUNS
MOONLIGHT STREAM

FF JT FABULOUS FRENCHI
PATCHES

ROYAL DUNE RUNNER
DOCS SPLASH N BAR

FF SO FREAKING FABULOUS
SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET

Earnings

$259.00
$194.00
$129.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$233.00
$175.00
$116.00
$58.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$198.00
$149.00
$99.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00

$172.00
$129.00



19

Final Time =0

Disqualified
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17.02

17.03
17.101
17.103
17.225
17.257
17.278
17.452
17.616
17.648
17.725
17.988
18.433

18.49
18.786
20.879
23.902

15.572
15.813
16.03
16.112
16.147
16.281
16.295
16.531
16.668
16.702
16.745
16.784
16.9
17.598
17.604
17.851
17.868
21.163
21.195
37.224
42.432
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

DETERS, BROOKE
ALLRED, KAREN
MOTT, TAMMY
MOSER, REESE
WHEELER, ALISHA
JOHNSON, JANIE
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
REEL, SHERI
MILLER, WENDY
FOWLER, RONDA
MILNE, TRACY
MITCHELL, SHERRY
GURULE, PATTY
MOTT, TAMMY
SCHUR, LESLIE
MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE
BALDAUF, NIKKI

WHEELER, DESIRAE
GROVER, MADDIE
TERRY, SIERRA
MOSER, LYNDEE
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
ATKINSON, ELAINE
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
TERRY, SHELLY
JONES, ANGIE
LOPOUR, JEAN
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
BARTON, KIM
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
GALLEGOS, SALENA
THOMPSON, BRENDA
BENE, SUSAN
MORANDY, COLETTE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WHEELER, ALISHA
BLACK, TAMMY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
SAGERS, SHAWNEE

DELILA

ALOHA SWEETHEART
GOLDEN HALO

KG JUSTWINNINCHEX
DOTS WINDY WATERS
THEN WHEEL DRAG
SILVER N DOUGH
RICH J MIDNIGHT
GOOD SAINT NICK
PITCHS ROSE
STREAKIN STINSON
ROSE

MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
MS MANDY PERRY

KG DO IT FOR FAME
VM A LADY WITH PERKS
NOVA

CP NYKO

WILDFIRE

DOCS TENDING BAR
HEADRUSH

RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
SD GET TO SMOKE

PCR PINK CADILLAC
SIRACCOS FAME
FAMOUS MS KITTY

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
GG ITTY BITTY

FAMOUS LITTLE CODY
RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE
CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD
HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
FRENCHMENS KLASY PIE
LUCY

PCR BLEW BY YOU

TM CONCLUSIVE
CHARLIE

THAILS PAY CHEX

ICE

$86.00
$43.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- 8/23/20 Open

Rank

1D
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Final Score

15.299
15.299
15.309
15.339
15.435
15.457
15.475
15.482
15.507
15.523
15.532
15.536
15.545
15.546

15.56
15.573
15.605
15.608

15.62
15.622
15.624
15.642
15.644
15.652
15.654
15.658
15.658
15.662
15.682
15.692
15.696
15.702
15.703
15.706
15.707
15.721

15.73
15.738
15.742
15.743
15.746
15.754
15.755
15.774
15.786

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

ELLIS, ANITA

FAST TIME, ,
GOODRICH, JODI
BUTLER, AMANDA
WALKER, VAUNA
STRITZKE, CRAIG
DAY, EDRIA
SEMAS, TAMI
CHEENEY, RITA
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
CERVI, SHERRY
MATHIS, CASEY
SIGGINS, SUSAN
VAN, CHRISSY
LAWRENCE, NICOLE
MITTON, KAILEY
RHODES, SHERI
WRIGHT, KALLIE
GLEASON, KAREN
SOFFEL, CHYANNE
NEIGHBORS, NIKA
STEVENS, BRYNDI
MITCHELL, WYLEE
ARMEMTA, TAYLOR
DAY, EDRIA
LICKLEY, TIMI
WALCHLI, BUFFY
CARTER, MAGGIE
ATKINSON, JILL
VONDETTE, CJ
CROCKETT, LEAH
WOOLSEY, BRETT
WYNN, GAY
GRIMES, KATHY

VAN GERPEN, HILARY

MEANS, SHANNA
WOLFE, HALEY
CERVI, SHERRY
CARLSEN, KAMRYN
ATKINSON, JILLETE
LUCAS, SHYANN
WILSON, MARCIE
JONES, MARGARET
LATHAM, TAYLOUR
RACKLEY, ELISE

Stock

FF RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS
FAST TIME

HEZA BUG LEO

TS CINCH TA FAME

FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE
FF ZIPANG

MISTER CHEWIE

BAYOU A TRIPLE SHOT
SMOKIN GOLD TOO

TWO RUBLES

MP RAY OF FAME
DANCINON BOURBON ST
WINNERS FORM

RIPTIDE RIDER

FRANKLY PACKIN DOC
DASHING MANNY
HEZASMART COMMANDER
BCK CHASE N FAME
MOBETTA FAME

PCR FLAMING LANE
ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET
RGR HUGO CASH

SMOKEY GOLD JACK
REDWOOD BELLA IKE
LUCKYS JIMMY BUG

MJ FLY BY LANE

FF JET N AROUNDTHEGLOBE
BODACIOUS ROSE

JR PARKER

MERADAS DUAL STITCH
HSR DASHING FOR GOLD
MAYDAY

FIRST DOWN CAROLINA
KG JUSTICEWEEEXPECTED
FF HUCKLEBERRY MARTINI
STREAKIN BULLIONAIRE
IRON EYEZ RIO BRAVO

MP JET ROYAL MONEY
CHARLIE

A VICTORY LAP

FAMOUS WILDCAT

FF MJ LOLA LANE

FF SMOOTH OPERRAIDER
DONTSASSYOMAMA

MS DAKOTA FROST

Earnings

$1,184.00
$0.00
$1,045.00
$856.00
$661.00
$510.00
$396.00
$333.00
$289.00
$264.00
$226.00
$201.00
$170.00
$157.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



2D

46
47

O 00N O Ul b WN B

A B P P PSS DWW WWWWWWWWNNNDNNNMNMNMNMNMNRRRPRRRRRRBR
U b WNPFPOOOONOULPEE,WNPRER,OOOOKNOULPDEWNREOOWONOOUVDDWNLEDO

15.787
15.795

15.8
15.801
15.81
15.819
15.819
15.837
15.844
15.844
15.856
15.862
15.865
15.869
15.873
15.879
15.889
15.894
15.896
15.896
15.899
15.909
15.909
15.912
15.917
15.919
15.926
15.946
15.949
15.959
15.959
15.962
15.963
15.965
15.977
15.979
15.982
16
16.002
16.004
16.011
16.012
16.014
16.022
16.023
16.025
16.028

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

WHEELER, DESIRAE
WILSON, MARCIE

TODD, MADILYN
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
STRICKLAND, AMY
CARTER, MAGGIE
CAUTHEN, DAKOTA
KALAFATIC, JENNIFER
CERVI, SHERRY
NAVERAN, RAYLENE
MCCOURT, JACKIE
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
ATKINSON, JILL
WALCHI, SHEY
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
BLAIN, BONNIE
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
JONES, MARGARET
MILLER, JESSICA
MILLER, JESSICA
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
CORNIA, CANDY
HAMMER, MARLEY
KIRCHER, JORDAN
HAMMER, MIRANDA
GLEAVE, ALEXIS
LARSEN, KELLY
KIRCHER, JORDAN
RADFORD, AMANDA
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
WYATT, CONNIE
BLAIN, BONNIE
CERVI, SHERRY
MATHEWS, AMELIA
PHELPS, JILL

JONES, MARGARET
KRAUSE, TERA
SHEPHERD, SHIANNE
CALDWELL, KELSEY
RHODES, SHERI
HAMMER, MARLEY
LINDBERG, JOSIE
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
WOODS, KOURTNEY
DUNNING, LUKE
LAURENCE, NICOLE
PARKER, KALI

TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE
FF NIGHT TRAIN LANE

ROCK DAZZLE AND ROLL
FF JLSIRI
THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT
FF TRES LECHE

COPY N PARADISE

CM SPOTLIGHT

FF MP BURNING IT UP
HAPPY GUN

SQUIRREL

FF LIL FRENCH STREAK
DASH TA CHANTELLA

FF LETTA GIRLJET
DUEBLONE

RALPH E

PADDYS WHISKEY GUY
SHES PACKIN DYNAMITE
MTH FLEETSTREET

BLUE

SOPHIA KAY

POCO CHIQUITO

RUE

FF SRJ LO ROCKS

LEWIS JONES

TESS

FIREBALL GUY

DDD SCARLETTGRENCHGIRL
FF FLINGING BLUE SAFIRE
FF JL CHANEL

| B GOLDEN GLOW
ROAD TRIPPING
FRENCHMANS KAWEAH
BOGIES FRENCH FROST
SPARK OF A STORM

FF PAYS TO BE SMOOTH
MAKING MOVES ON U
SAILORS DEL LIGHT

IM AIMIN TO PLEASE
SPRATTS GO FAME
JOANIE

SHINY CAT WOMEN
MISS N FRECKLED OKIE
FF PARDON DAT FRENCH
FAMOUS FRENCH FRECKLES
FAMOUS FROST

DUNIT IN A HEMI

$0.00
$0.00

$1,008.00
$890.00
$729.00
$498.50
$498.50
$338.00
$265.00
$265.00
$225.00
$193.00
$171.00
$144.00
$134.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



3D

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

16.028
16.029
16.035
16.038

16.04
16.049
16.055
16.064
16.067
16.069
16.071
16.075
16.076
16.085
16.108
16.122
16.122
16.123
16.132
16.133

16.14
16.159
16.163
16.164
16.178
16.182
16.183
16.207
16.212
16.227
16.227
16.228
16.231
16.235
16.237
16.238
16.243
16.248
16.251
16.254
16.264
16.267
16.283
16.284
16.291
16.292

16.306

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

NORTON, KYLA
LUJAN, STEPHANIE
LICKLEY, TIMI
CROMPTON, STACY
DONALDSON, NATALIE
KAMINSKI, KENNA
MECHAM, CANDACE
GRIMES, KATHY
OSBORN, CANDICE
MOOSMAN, KIM
CARDON, RACHEL
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WHEELER, ALISHA
TERRY, SHELLY
TRAPP, CARLEEN
KILCREASE, MARTHA
VONDETTE, CJ
BANKS, TINA

KRING, JOLYNN
BLANCHARD, KANDACE
MOSER, MARQUEL
KAMINSKI, KENNA
ADAMS, TEIGAN
RASMUSSEN, BRYAN
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
DAVIS, J'/AMY
ROOKS, GRACE
PETERSEN, TRUDY
PICKENS, COOKIE
KRAMER, TAYLOR
SNYDER, AUTUMN
SCHUCK, KAITLIN
MOON, ADLER
KESLER, JESSIE
VEATER, DELAINYA
HULET, DANA
RADFORD, AMANDA
ROOKS, GRACE
JUDD, MISTY
KELLETT, MCKINLEE
TODD, CARLY
KESLER, JESSIE
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
BALDAUF, NIKKI
BALDWIN, KACEY

PURDY, LORI

DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS
RAUNO DRIFT HAYES

FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET
DYNAMITE CONFETTI
LDS SUCKER PUNCH
FLYIN IRON

DUNIT IN SMOKE

FF JUSTSTEALINGCASH
CSE CU IN VEGAS

LIL DARLING EAGLE
DRYS LITTLE FLOWER

FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE
SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
HA STARLIGHT SANA
KELLIE B GONE

RUSHING DOC
AEROSTAR LANE KNK
SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
JM KANSAS FRENCHGILL
TRULY TA BE FAMOUS
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
BOGIES CASHINTOWIN
TROUBLEMAKER

PROUD TO BE BAY

DD FAMOUS FRENCH PIP
RGR BELLAIRE

JAMMER

BA LOOKIN TA DASH
SHINERS QUICK LENA
BLONDE

MR SOUL
GUYZGIRLSRTUFF
EASANON TESS
MOONSHINE MCCOY
SHINEN WITH WISKEY

JJ DIAMOND DASH
WHERES REDFORD

FF ABAR OF FOOLS GOLD
QUICKS LAST ONE

KC RED ENVESTMENT

CL DOCS SMOKIN PISTOL
DAZZLE ME TALENT
SURFIN TO GAME DAY
JOSEPH JOE

LIL LEXI

PERKS FAMOUS BUNNY

ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$833.00



O 00N O Ul b WN

A5 B DB A DD PEDLHEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNMNNNMNNRPRRRERPRERRRERRERRPR
OO NOOULL D WNPFPOOOONOUPPWNRPRPOOOONOGODOULPEEWNPRPEPR,OOONOOUPDEWNIEDO

16.307
16.313
16.313

16.32
16.335
16.337
16.338
16.339
16.342
16.356
16.364
16.393
16.397
16.399
16.401
16.403
16.405
16.408
16.416
16.422
16.425
16.426
16.426
16.437
16.437
16.446
16.447
16.449
16.458
16.472
16.473
16.473
16.477
16.491
16.498
16.521
16.547
16.553
16.557
16.566
16.567
16.578
16.602
16.623
16.628
16.631
16.632
16.637

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

RICHMOND, RANDI
JENSEN, ANNIE
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
KELLER, AUTUMN
BROWN, MCKYLEE
CARLILE, PATTI
QUAST, KATHERINE
BARNES, JENNI
CROCKETT, LEAH
JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
MEANS, SHANNA
BLADOW, PAYTON
KRAMER, TAYLOR
MORTENSEN, MACI
LABBEE, BRANDON
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
DUNNING, LUKE
DETERS, BROOKE
LATHIM, JESSICA
GLEASON, KAREN
LAKE, STACEY
OLSON, LAINEY
BRANDT, WENDY
BROWN, MCKAYLA
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
CoX, cJ

MERRILL, BARBARA
YAMA, LACEY
GURNEY, PAGE
LOWDER, ILEEN
HOLMAN, HALEE
BLAIN, BONNIE
YOUNG, JACKIE
COX, KAMIE
CARDON, RACHEL
LICKLEY, TIMI
BENALLY, GAIL
LATHIM, JESSICA
ADAMS, TEIGAN
ROBINSON, RAELYN
LABBEE, BRANDON
CORNIA, CANDY
DUNNING, LUKE
STOKES, BRANDON
CHRISTENSEN, NEICA
BROWN, SUE
ADAMS, TEIGAN
CLEGG, HEATHER

RAYS HOLEY WRANGLER
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
LANE O LENA

FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
HES GOT CAT STYLE

EB BANK ON THE MONEY
HOT SAUCE THOMAS

KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX
DD STAR FLOWER

FF KN DARK N FABULOUS
FF FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK
GOODBYE GIDGET

UR STRAWBERRY STAR
AINT SURPRIZED

FLINGIN THEM JEANS
THREE TIMES DANCER
LEAH

BUDUINO WITH A LIL SPLASH
FF CADI TA FAME
FREESTYLE GUY

KD FLIRTINI

SMART VALENTINE
TRAVELIN CHIC O'LENA
GM SPLASHING PROUD
BONNIES EYESA GLORY
FLIRT N WITH 777

DT TURN N FOR FAME
DJR ALL AMERICAN PIE
MQ TASHEENA JO

CSE GRACE OF GOLD
HAZEL 777

LS MR GOODBYE BANJO
SMART COOL LENA

DRYS FIRECRACKER

RQF QUIK FAME

KISSES TA FAME

FIRST DOWN COLORS

HH FOXY AND RED

JR SPECIAL LANE

DASHIN JETOLENA
FIREWATER AND SCOTCH
HGF THIS GUY IS ROYAL
IRISH GERONIMO

STAND FOR THE JUDGE
FRENCH AGAIN

FIERCE TROUBLE BAR
HERCULES GOT GUNS

$735.00
$533.50
$533.50
$359.00
$279.00
$234.00
$203.00
$186.00
$159.00
$141.00
$119.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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16.654
16.66
16.66

16.673
16.69

16.707

16.711

16.716
16.72

16.728

16.733

16.733

16.733

16.744

16.745

16.762

16.781

16.783

16.794

16.803
16.805
16.813

16.82
16.826
16.828
16.829

16.83
16.839
16.845
16.874
16.881
16.882
16.891
16.892
16.892
16.916
16.917
16.918
16.921
16.935
16.945
16.988
16.994
16.994
17.003
17.019

17.02

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

VONDETTE, CJ
PETERSON, TIFFANY
WHITE, MEGAN
BIRD, KAMI

MYERS, MICHELLE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
CARTER, MAGGIE
LORDS, MALLORY
DALTON, SHELLIE
PETERSEN, TRUDY
BAUM, AMANDA
SAMPSON, JESSICA L
KRAUSE, TERA
BROWN, MCKAYLA
BLANCHARD, KANDACE
ROBERTS, SHELLY
BROWN, SUE
MCCOURT, ANGIE
JONES, ANGIE

NEIGHBORS, KAMI
LOSEE, CANDACE
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
JUDD, MISTY
MAXWELL, DEBBIE
LATHIM, JAYCEE
MITCHELL, WYLEE
GIBSON, SHANA
CURTIS, SHAKIMBREE
STOKES, BRANDON
MILLER, JESSICA
MORANDY, SUSAN
CORNIA, JESSICA
CHURCH, KATIE
HUGHES, LINDSY JO
BOWEN, TERESA
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE
CHURCH, KATIE
ROBERTS, KELLE
MORANDY, SUSAN
PARKER, KALI
PARKER, KALI
WOLFE, LEANNE
HAMILTON, TONI
BRANDT, WENDY
BAGLEY, KENDRA
MILNE, TRACY
DETERS, BROOKE

FF CHASING THE DESIGN
KODY

RUSHIN TA BE FAMOUS
STRIKING RANGE
NICKLE N DIAMONDS
FF FRENCH IVORY GUY
DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNY
CCTINY EFFORT THREE
RUSTY

PA FAMOUS KOOL GUY
WB CHICKSTAR

TARYNS TRES

LATTE

DASH SPOON MAN
COACH QUE

IM D RIO DEAL

BROWN EASTER BUNNY
C BISCUIT

MOONLIGHT STREAM

RADAR

FF JT FABULOUS FRENCHI
SMOOTH MOVEN COWGIRL
TS BRYNNS HOT ROD
PATCHES

PENNIES IN MY POCKET
CLAIRE
HELLOFAGOODBYE

MY LANE TA FAME

SL OUR FIRST PRIZE
ROYAL DUNE RUNNER
MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY
FINAL BULLY BUG

JL MARKTNIS PAGE

SEXY LEGS

SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN
DOCS SPLASH N BAR
BOOGAMAGNUM

FAST N FIRST | AM
LACEY J

FF DASHIN IN THE LANE
BONNIES FRENCHMAN

FF SO FREAKING FABULOUS
NOVA

SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET
LITTLE JOE

RGR NOBLE ILLUSION
DELILA

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$745.00
$658.00
$539.00
$416.00
$321.00
$249.00
$210.00
$182.00
$166.00
$142.00
$126.00
$107.00
$99.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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17.03
17.033
17.039
17.055
17.059
17.081
17.085
17.097
17.101
17.103
17.118
17.122
17.132
17.162
17.199
17.225
17.257
17.278
17.293
17.296

17.318
17.335
17.336
17.354
17.452
17.456
17.464
17.473

17.48
17.533
17.616
17.648
17.725
17.844
17.921
17.988
18.051
18.054
18.089
18.104
18.426
18.433

18.49

18.52
18.574
18.694
18.719

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

ALLRED, KAREN
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
HAMILTON, TONI
BIRD, KAMI

CLARK, PATRICIA
RICHMOND, RANDI
HUBBARD, SHAWN
CORNIA, JESSICA
MOTT, TAMMY
MOSER, REESE
BUTLER, TERI
URISTA, JANELLE
DAY, KERCEE
VEATER, DELAINYA
RUSH, MANDY
WHEELER, ALISHA
JOHNSON, JANIE
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
REEL, SHERI
JEPPERSON, CHELSEA

STOKES, BRANDON
GIBSON, LIBBY
FORD, KORIE
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
REEL, SHERI
CARTER, MAGGIE
MILNE, TRACY
MITCHELL, MACI
NOBLE, KYLEE
MILLER, WENDY
MILLER, WENDY
FOWLER, RONDA
MILNE, TRACY
YAMA, LACEY
BATES, LORI
MITCHELL, SHERRY
CROMPTON, KARLI
GURNEY, PAGE
BENNETT, DEBBIE
GURNEY, PAGE
MILLER, WENDY
GURULE, PATTY
MOTT, TAMMY
CORNIA, CANDY
PURDY, LORI
MONGER, KELSEY
CONOVER, KAMIE

ALOHA SWEETHEART
LATE IN APRIL

STITCH

MISS LENA BLUE
SAMMY

FF EASY LOVE BUG
JDS COWGIRL

IMA TURBO SCOOTER
GOLDEN HALO

KG JUSTWINNINCHEX
HYPER FLY

STELLA BEE CASH
SHES A CLASSY DOLL
RGR TARZAN

BLADES ON FIRE
DOTS WINDY WATERS
THEN WHEEL DRAG
SILVER N DOUGH

MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS

LOOSEN UP LUCY

BAC BURNER

JS CHICKA BOOM

SIX EASTER LILYS
DONTCLOSEUREYES
RICH J MIDNIGHT

ANY GIVEN SUNDAY B
RGR JESSIES ILLUSION
LAZZERI TAURUS

BAD TAH THE BONE
FLAME

GOOD SAINT NICK
PITCHS ROSE

STREAKIN STINSON

GL DR EIVL

SASSY

ROSE

HOTTIE

CREAM PIE

ALLEY

LETS GET IT ON MARVIN
TARZAN

MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
MS MANDY PERRY
FIREWATER FOX

RARE DASHING DOUGH
ANNIE

PISTOL PACKIN POWDER

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$614.00
$542.00
$444.00
$342.00
$264.00
$205.00
$173.00
$150.00
$137.00
$117.00
$104.00
$88.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Final Time =0

Disqualified
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18.748
18.786
18.997
20.879

22.01
23.902

50.44

15.179
15.225
15.572

15.66
15.684
15.711
15.728
15.745
15.758
15.771
15.773
15.802
15.813
15.822
15.837
15.867
15.932
15.957
15.968

15.97
15.973

15.98
16.003
16.028

16.03
16.035
16.054
16.101
16.112
16.147
16.148
16.248
16.279
16.281
16.285
16.295
16.326
16.422
16.434

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

WIESEMAN, DAVID
SCHUR, LESLIE

ALLEN, MARYANNA
MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
BALDAUF, NIKKI
DALTON, COLT

MATHIS, CASEY
WRIGHT, KALLIE
WHEELER, DESIRAE
STRITZKE, CRAIG
DORAN, LINDZEY
DUNNING, LUKE
WOLFE, HALEY
HUBBARD, TAMMY
BOWEN, TERESA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
KALAFATIC, JENNIFER
OLSON, LAINEY
GROVER, MADDIE
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
LUCAS, SHYANN
KAMINSKI, KENNA
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
PETERSEN, TRUDY
DIAMOND, WHITNEY
KELLETT, MCKINLEE
GIBSON, SHANA
LUCAS, SHYANN
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
JONES, SYDNEY
TERRY, SIERRA
WHITE, CAITLYN
TODD, CARLY
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
MOSER, LYNDEE
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
MACKAY, MARSHALL
JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
TODD, MADILYN
ATKINSON, ELAINE
RICHMOND, RANDI
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
PARKER, KALI
WYNN, GAY
CALDWELL, KELSEY

HORSE 2

KG DO IT FOR FAME

JAL COWBOY BEE 112

VM A LADY WITH PERKS
FF SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY
NOVA

GUNNER

SH STYLISH AND SLY

BCK SPYDER MONKEY

CP NYKO

DTF TRY TO CATCH ME
FF DATFRENCHMANSFEATURE
POPPYS POWER PLAY
MISS FABULOUS JEWEL
CATS WAR FEATHERS
FRENCHMANS ENCORE
TJRODEO MOON
PHOEBES PEPPER WHO
PRIDE OF PASO
WILDFIRE

DASHIN TA PENNY

VITAL FAME

KINGS GOLD GIRL

EYESA GET GONE GIRL
FF TWENTYFOURKARAT FAME
DOX JUNORITA

THE RIGHT VERSION

RV MINION

HP GRACEFUL MUSIC

AN ACT OF AGGRESSION
FAMOUS EMPRESS
DOCS TENDING BAR

JC A MORMON BOY
CANDYS LAST SPARK
DASH TA FAME BARDELL
HEADRUSH

RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
ALLEY MONNEE

DASH FOR ALL THE BUCKS
JAMAICAN ME SHINE

SD GET TO SMOKE
WANTA SMOKE N RUN
PCR PINK CADILLAC
HIGH FLYIN LUCKY GUY
GL DASHINGTO ATE
SHINE ON A DIME

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.452
16.455
16.467
16.531
16.553
16.584
16.607
16.651
16.668
16.676
16.679
16.697
16.702
16.709
16.734
16.745
16.774
16.784
16.805
16.819
16.9
16.903
16.96
17.076
17.15
17.187
17.223
17.376
17.598
17.604
17.851
17.868
18.32
19.183
21.163
21.195
30.931
37.224
42.432
42.48
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

MILLETT, SKYLEE
SNYDER, AMBERLY
WILTFANG, SOPHIA
TERRY, SHELLY
SIGGINS, SUSAN
DAVIS, CHARLEIGH
URISTA, ANDY
LUCAS, SHYANN
JONES, ANGIE
WYNN, GAY
WALCHI, SHEY
YOUNG, LINSEY
LOPOUR, JEAN
HARRISON, DAWN

RICHARDSON, RACHAEL

SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
CATTEN, VALERIE
BARTON, KIM
LEVALLEY, SARAH
TELFORD, AMY
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
SATHER, KENZIE
BIRD, KAMI
WOOLSEY, BRETT
PELLONI, JESSY
GRIMES, KATHY
CARTER, HELINA
STEVENS, BRYNDI
GALLEGOS, SALENA
THOMPSON, BRENDA
BENE, SUSAN
MORANDY, COLETTE
BLAIN, BONNIE
WANGNILD, MELAYNI
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WHEELER, ALISHA
PRESCOTT, JESSICA
BLACK, TAMMY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
PRESCOTT, JESSICA
BUGNI, MARK

BENE, SUSAN
HUGHES, ABBIE
MYERS, MICHELLE
GIBSON, SHANA

VET OUT,

VET OUT CARRY OVER,
LANG, TAMMIE

REMI

PENNY

DC FRENCH VANILLA
SIRACCOS FAME

MIGHTY PHANTOM
BUGS IN MY KAHLUA
TARIS CHIC

COOPER 777

FAMOUS MS KITTY

PJH FABULOUS ZERO

BIG

PLAYBOYS EASY CASH

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
LITTLEBITOFTHIS

ROWDY

GG ITTY BITTY

CANYON PEPPY MACK
FAMOUS LITTLE CODY
LOVELY DIAMOND ROME
JESSIES FIRST PRIZE STONE
RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE
CADILLAC ZAC

SLIDE N CHOCOLATE
NASH

DOCS SUGS SPORT

KG BLAZIN NINE OH
BERRI GOOD

RGR JETTA

CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD
HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
FRENCHMENS KLASY PIE
LUCY

TRES 777

JESTINY

PCR BLEW BY YOU

TM CONCLUSIVE

TINKER ROSW

CHARLIE

THAILS PAY CHEX
DELICATE RHYTHM

FF MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE
MAJOR ATTITUDETAFAME
MERLYN FOO

RGR ECLIPSE

SG FUNNY MONEY

VET OUT

CARRY OVER

| B BLUE ICE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

WIESEMAN, DAVID
SCRITCHFIELD, EVA
RYDALCH, SHYLEE
RYDALCH, SHYLEE
SAUNDERS, DYLAN
VET OUT,

SAUNDERS, DANIELLE
CERVI, SHERRY
POLONCIC, MAGGIE
VET OUT CARRY OVER,
VET OUT CARRY OVER,
KENNER, REBECCA
VET OUT,

OLSON, LAINEY
MITTON, KAILEY
PELLONI, JESSY
PENROD, HEATHER
WALCHI, SHEY
HORNBUCKLE, CODY
HORNBUCKLE, CODY
HORNBUCKLE, CODY
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
DIAMOND, WHITNEY
VET OUT,

HORSE 1

STORMY DAWN BADGER
ORPHANS VICTORY
TUMBLER

XS ROCKO

VET OUT

BOSS IS BUGGIN
DRIFTIN FOLS JOHN
DESIGNED TO BE FAST
CARRY OVER

CARRY OVER

DFM COWBOY CHIP
VET OUT

MR JB 0915

PC TRAFFIC CHOMPER
FRENCH SAN ANNA
BAY BANKER BLUE
VIKINGSON LA JOLLA
MOUNTAIN OF FAME
CJ EZBREEZYCOVERGIRL
BIG BALLS IN COWTOWN
ICE

FLITS BIG N RICH

VET OUT

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- 8/23/20 Senior

Rank
1D

2D

3D

O 00 NO UL A WN

N NNRRRRRRBRRBR R
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O 00 NO UL B WN -

R R R R R R R R R R
O 00N UL A WNBRELO

Final Score

15.309
15.435
15.475

15.62
15.654
15.682
15.844
15.856
15.899
15.909
15.959
15.977
16.004
16.069
16.085
16.122
16.123
16.133
16.182
16.227
16.284
16.306

16.313
16.337
16.422
16.447
16.472
16.628
16.631
16.745
16.781
16.826
16.881
16.892
16.921
17.019
17.059
17.085
17.101
17.257
17.293

17.452

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Name

GOODRICH, JODI
WALKER, VAUNA
DAY, EDRIA
GLEASON, KAREN
DAY, EDRIA
ATKINSON, JILL
NAVERAN, RAYLENE
MCCOURT, JACKIE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
CORNIA, CANDY
WYATT, CONNIE
PHELPS, JILL
RHODES, SHERI
MOOSMAN, KIM
TERRY, SHELLY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
BANKS, TINA
BLANCHARD, KANDACE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
PICKENS, COOKIE
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
PURDY, LORI

JENSEN, ANNIE
CARLILE, PATTI
GLEASON, KAREN
MERRILL, BARBARA
LOWDER, ILEEN
CHRISTENSEN, NEICA
BROWN, SUE
BLANCHARD, KANDACE
BROWN, SUE
MAXWELL, DEBBIE
MORANDY, SUSAN
BOWEN, TERESA
MORANDY, SUSAN
MILNE, TRACY
CLARK, PATRICIA
HUBBARD, SHAWN
MOTT, TAMMY
JOHNSON, JANIE
REEL, SHERI

REEL, SHERI

Stock Earnings
HEZA BUG LEO $267.00
FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE $205.00
MISTER CHEWIE $149.00
MOBETTA FAME $0.00
LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00
JR PARKER $0.00
HAPPY GUN $0.00
SQUIRREL $0.00
SOPHIA KAY $0.00
POCO CHIQUITO $0.00
| B GOLDEN GLOW $0.00
SPARK OF A STORM $0.00
SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00
LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
HA STARLIGHT SANA $0.00
RUSHING DOC $0.00
SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
TRULY TA BE FAMOUS $0.00
RGR BELLAIRE $0.00
BLONDE $0.00
JOSEPH JOE $0.00
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY $0.00
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $205.00
HES GOT CAT STYLE $157.00
FF CADI TA FAME $114.00
FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
MQ TASHEENA JO $0.00
STAND FOR THE JUDGE $0.00
FRENCH AGAIN $0.00
COACH QUE $0.00
BROWN EASTER BUNNY $0.00
PATCHES $0.00
MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00
SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN $0.00
LACEY J $0.00
RGR NOBLE ILLUSION $0.00
SAMMY $0.00
JDS COWGIRL $0.00
GOLDEN HALO $0.00
THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00
MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00

RICH J MIDNIGHT $149.00
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Final Time =0

Disqualified
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17.533
17.616
17.648
17.921
18.089
18.426
18.433

18.49
18.574
18.786

15.745
15.758
16.531
16.702
16.745
21.163
42.432
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

MILLER, WENDY
MILLER, WENDY
FOWLER, RONDA
BATES, LORI
BENNETT, DEBBIE
MILLER, WENDY
GURULE, PATTY
MOTT, TAMMY
PURDY, LORI
SCHUR, LESLIE

HUBBARD, TAMMY
BOWEN, TERESA
TERRY, SHELLY
LOPOUR, JEAN
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
KILCREASE, MARTHA
BUGNI, MARK

LANG, TAMMIE

FLAME

GOOD SAINT NICK
PITCHS ROSE

SASSY

ALLEY

TARZAN

MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
MS MANDY PERRY
RARE DASHING DOUGH
KG DO IT FOR FAME

CATS WAR FEATHERS
FRENCHMANS ENCORE
SIRACCOS FAME

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
GG ITTY BITTY

PCR BLEW BY YOU
THAILS PAY CHEX

FF MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE
| B BLUE ICE

$114.00
$83.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- 8/23/20 Youth

Rank
1D
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2D

3D

Final Time =0
Disqualified

N o o bW N R

N o o bW N R

Final Score

15.624
15.624
15.644
15.652
15.702
15.743
15.873
15.877
15.965
16.002
16.012
16.028
16.076

16.14
16.207
16.235
16.251
16.335
16.339
16.339
16.352
16.426
16.446
16.473
16.577

16.707
16.828
16.829
17.103
17.225
17.354
17.605

17.819
17.913
18.051
18.355
21.202
22.394

50.44

15.802

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Name

NEIGHBORS, NIKA
FAST TIME, ,
MITCHELL, WYLEE
ARMEMTA, TAYLOR
WOOLSEY, BRETT
ATKINSON, JILLETE
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
FREELAND, KAYLA
MATHEWS, AMELIA
CALDWELL, KELSEY
LINDBERG, JOSIE
NORTON, KYLA
WHEELER, ALISHA
MOSER, MARQUEL
ROOKS, GRACE
MOON, ADLER
ROOKS, GRACE
BROWN, MCKYLEE
BARNES, JENNI
MILLETT, SKYLEE
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
OLSON, LAINEY
COX, CJ

HOLMAN, HALEE
KRAUSE, TERA

SHIELDS, ALLIE
LATHIM, JAYCEE
MITCHELL, WYLEE
MOSER, REESE
WHEELER, ALISHA
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
THOMPSON, HADLEY

BANKS, TAYZLIE
THOMPSON, HADLEY
CROMPTON, KARLI
MILLETT, SKYLEE
PACE, MACKLEY
TELFORD, BENTLEY
DALTON, COLT

OLSON, LAINEY

Stock Earnings

ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET $318.00

FAST TIME $0.00
SMOKEY GOLD JACK $244.00
REDWOOD BELLA IKE $178.00
MAYDAY $0.00
A VICTORY LAP $0.00
DUEBLONE $0.00
CATMAN $0.00
BOGIES FRENCH FROST $0.00
IM AIMIN TO PLEASE $0.00
SHINY CAT WOMEN $0.00
DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $0.00
SMOKE FLASH IM GONE $0.00
BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00
BA LOOKIN TA DASH $0.00
MOONSHINE MCCOY $0.00
QUICKS LAST ONE $0.00
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00
HOT SAUCE THOMAS $0.00
COWBOY $0.00
LATE IN APRIL $0.00
KD FLIRTINI $0.00
BONNIES EYESA GLORY $0.00
CSE GRACE OF GOLD $0.00
LATTE $0.00
FF FRENCH IVORY GUY $244.00
PENNIES IN MY POCKET $187.00
CLAIRE $136.00
KG JUSTWINNINCHEX $0.00
DOTS WINDY WATERS $0.00
DONTCLOSEUREYES $0.00
DOCS BAR HUGO $0.00
APPLE JAX $178.00
BDS EASY DASHER $136.00
HOTTIE $99.00
KATIE $0.00
JULIO $0.00
HORSE $0.00
GUNNER $0.00
PRIDE OF PASO $0.00
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15.813
16.003
16.028

16.03
16.112
16.279
16.295
16.434
16.452
16.957
17.076

17.15
17.376
19.183
21.195
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

GROVER, MADDIE
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
JONES, SYDNEY
TERRY, SIERRA
MOSER, LYNDEE
TODD, MADILYN
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
CALDWELL, KELSEY
MILLETT, SKYLEE
FREELAND, GUNNIE
WOOLSEY, BRETT
PELLONI, JESSY
STEVENS, BRYNDI
WANGNILD, MELAYNI
WHEELER, ALISHA
SCRITCHFIELD, EVA
SAUNDERS, DYLAN
OLSON, LAINEY
PELLONI, JESSY

WILDFIRE

AN ACT OF AGGRESSION
FAMOUS EMPRESS
DOCS TENDING BAR
HEADRUSH

JAMAICAN ME SHINE
PCR PINK CADILLAC
SHINE ON A DIME

REMI

TACO

NASH

DOCS SUGS SPORT

RGR JETTA

JESTINY

TM CONCLUSIVE
STORMY DAWN BADGER
XS ROCKO

MR JB 0915

FRENCH SAN ANNA

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



